
POPIS REGISTRIRANIH IGRAČA/ICA NA DAN 16.01.2026.

CROPIN IME PREZIME DRŽAVA SPOL DATUM ROĐENJA KLUB
DATUM ISTEKA 

LIJEČNIČKE 
POTVRDE

BAR47722 Nolan Baričević CRO M 10/05/2015 Bale 2.4.2026.

BUI18076 Matea Buić CRO Ž 17/11/2012 Bale 2.4.2026.

DOM32046 Lana Domitrović CRO Ž 20/03/2010 Bale 2.4.2026.

DOM51797 Petra Domitrović CRO Ž 10/11/2012 Bale 2.4.2026.

FLO92848 Nathan Floris CRO M 14/04/2016 Bale 2.4.2026.

PAU33898 Lavinia Pauletić CRO Ž 10/07/2016 Bale 2.4.2026.

PIP55558 Tin Pipunić CRO M 12/03/2016 Bale 2.4.2026.

PRE29457 David Prenc CRO M 9/10/2015 Bale 2.4.2026.

SOS27203 Mario Sošić CRO M 03/04/2015 Bale 2.4.2026.

STA89029 Una Stapar CRO Ž 17/08/2014 Bale 2.4.2026.

SRO40175 Damjan Stojanoski MKD M 24/10/2015 Bale 2.4.2026.

SUT30192 Daniela Šuta CRO Ž 11/06/2014 Bale 2.4.2026.

VIR12664 Josip Virkes CRO M 12/07/2016 Bale 2.4.2026.

ZUF81354 Ilenia Žufić CRO Ž 28/10/2014 Bale 2.4.2026.

DUK70175 Amon Đukez CRO M 17/04/2012 BK Hornets 14.2.2026.

BAN21848 Ivan Karlo Ban CRO M 28/08/2002 Borik 16.6.2026.

OZM50533 Ema Ozmec CRO Ž 12/09/2016 Borik 11.5.2026.

SNE48160 Mia Snežič SLO Ž 29/05/2016 Borik 10.5.2026.

ZIZ55935 Taja Žižek SLO Ž 08/06/2014 Borik 9.1.2026.

HAL77601 Ema Halajko CRO Ž 30/07/2010 Brod 18.3.2026.

PAV27700 Nikola Pavljašević CRO M 17/08/2009 Brod 24.12.2025.

SIM25970 Josip Šimić CRO M 30/07/2010 Brod 28.1.2026.

SKR13112 Dominik Škrinjar CRO M 01/01/2010 Brod 2.4.2026.

SKR94663 Mirko Škrinjar CRO M 18/09/2008 Brod 2.4.2026.

TOL17775 Antonio Tolić CRO M 20/04/2008 Brod 17.3.2026.

GAJ53347 Lukas Gajski CRO M 18/12/2009 Chromos 25.3.2026.

JAL46972 Filip Jalžabetić CRO M 18/01/2010 Chromos 29.11.2025.

KOP72961 Borna Koprčina CRO M 05/02/2015 Chromos 8.10.2025.

BAB57631 Zvonimir Babić CRO M 22/10/1995 Chromos-Savica 28.9.2025.

CUL00417 Rita Čulo CRO Ž 22/09/2015 Chromos-Savica 2.3.2026.

DEL14164 Tessa Delić CRO Ž 16/04/2011 Chromos-Savica 10.6.2026.

DEL41618 Matej Delišimunović CRO M 03/01/2012 Chromos-Savica 16.12.2025.

KAJ26133 Mia Kajtazi CRO Ž 09/01/2013 Chromos-Savica 22.2.2026.

KAP96274 Adam Kapetanović CRO M 14/06/2011 Chromos-Savica 28.5.2026.

KES68790 Filip Kešina CRO M 26/01/1998 Chromos-Savica 30.10.2025.

KOV75124 Vedran Kovačević CRO M 02/10/1997 Chromos-Savica 10.10.2025.

MAR74712 Marija Marijanović CRO Ž 01/04/2008 Chromos-Savica 23.4.2026.

MAR23272 Marin Martinović CRO M 16/07/2013 Chromos-Savica 17.3.2026.

MEI93178 David Meić CRO M 28/09/2013 Chromos-Savica 17.4.2026.

PLI61211 Reem Pličanić CRO Ž 24/01/2011 Chromos-Savica 29.3.2026.

PLI58199 Sumejja Pličanić CRO Ž 12/05/2005 Chromos-Savica 7.7.2026.

ROG90763 Alen Rogić Hadžalić CRO M 21/04/1997 Chromos-Savica 14.7.2025.

ZUB86556 David Zubak CRO M 23/04/2014 Chromos-Savica 18.2.2026.

BEL59165 Anja Belvanović CRO Ž 17/12/2007 Đakovo 11.10.2025.

BEL27602 Dora Belvanović CRO Ž 21/12/2009 Đakovo 14.7.2026.

BOB48713 Ivan Bobetić CRO M 12/04/2011 Đakovo 13.4.2026.

DRM41739 Lena Drmić CRO Ž 20/05/2011 Đakovo 3.3.2026.

HAR15213 Luka Hardi CRO M 18/01/2017 Đakovo 14.4.2026.

HAR56312 Niko Hardi CRO M 22/04/2014 Đakovo 14.4.2026.

RAM47988 Marta Ramčić CRO Ž 23/05/2013 Đakovo 12.3.2026.

TAV60439 Ivano Luka Tavić CRO M 27/10/2007 Đakovo 26.2.2026.

TRO66002 Damjan Troha CRO M 17/07/2015 Đakovo 4.6.2026.

BRO87765 Elen Brok CRO Ž 30/11/2008 Dalmacija 16.7.2026.

BAC32312 Anđela Bačić CRO Ž 01/08/2014 Dalmacijacement 16.6.2026.

BAC49242 Josipa Bačić CRO Ž 23/12/2016 Dalmacijacement 18.3.2026.

BAC07294 Nede Bačić CRO M 23/11/2015 Dalmacijacement 19.2.2026.

BAK50009 Ana Baketić CRO Ž 19/07/2013 Dalmacijacement 9.2.2026.

BEH34722 Rafael Behr CRO M 06/02/2008 Dalmacijacement 30.6.2026.

BEL11270 Mirjana Belas CRO Ž 01/04/2017 Dalmacijacement 24.10.2025.

BUL25726 Adela Buljac CRO Ž 03/04/2013 Dalmacijacement 5.11.2025.

BUZ42318 Amelie Buzov CRO Ž 29/12/2015 Dalmacijacement 20.5.2026.

DRU14828 Lućana Družijanić CRO Ž 06/04/2014 Dalmacijacement 3.6.2026.

DRU27033 Morena Družijanić CRO Ž 03/04/2012 Dalmacijacement 25.5.2026.

DUD36124 Mykyta Dudin UKR M 23/11/2016 Dalmacijacement 24.10.2025.

GAL18018 Roko Galić CRO M 09/05/2016 Dalmacijacement 8.7.2026.

GOI85975 Adrian Goić CRO M 11/05/2017 Dalmacijacement 20.5.2026.

IVA33128 Iris Ivandić CRO Ž 05/04/2012 Dalmacijacement 20.5.2026.

JEL23910 Marija Jelović CRO Ž 05/05/2015 Dalmacijacement 20.5.2026.

KAR72915 Lovre Karamatić CRO M 05/03/2013 Dalmacijacement 6.5.2026.

KAR03438 Luka Karamatić CRO M 12/01/2016 Dalmacijacement 6.5.2026.

LUE75685 Bartul Luetić CRO M 16/06/2016 Dalmacijacement 24.10.2025.

MAR60582 Lovre Mislav Marović CRO M 12/03/2013 Dalmacijacement 20.5.2026.

OVS45265 Demyd Ovsiienko UKR M 01/08/2012 Dalmacijacement 20.5.2026.

OVS09935 Oleksandra Ovsiienko UKR Ž 13/08/2008 Dalmacijacement 4.12.2025.

PRI02174 Oliver Pribačić CRO M 30/12/2012 Dalmacijacement 20.5.2026.



SIM93360 Jan Šimunović CRO M 17/12/2014 Dalmacijacement 3.3.2026.

SKO92106 Ema Marija Škokić CRO Ž 28/09/2015 Dalmacijacement 9.12.2025.

SVA98715 Ante Svalina CRO M 27/09/2009 Dalmacijacement 17.4.2026.

SVA58202 Mia Svalina CRO Ž 04/03/2014 Dalmacijacement 20.5.2026.

ZIT02924 Toni Žitko CRO M 21/07/2015 Dalmacijacement 24.5.2026.

DRA84481 Nika Dragičević CRO Ž 12/09/2008 Didon 1.3.2026.

GLA66014 Karla Gladović CRO Ž 01/01/2016 Didon 25.9.2025.

GRG97749 Leona Grigić Fett CRO Ž 10/06/2015 Didon 28.9.2025.

IVS32686 Elenor Ivšak CRO Ž 09/05/2013 Didon 27.2.2026.

NOV30295 Eva Novosel CRO Ž 26/05/2015 Didon 4.10.2025.

POD17289 Fran Podoreški CRO M 11/04/2014 Didon 17.12.2025.

SAB33236 Dominik Sabolić CRO M 14/04/2006 Didon 8.11.2024.

SPE95825 Rita Špehar CRO Ž 11/02/2016 Didon 8.10.2025.

BAJ45460 Robert Bajkovec CRO M 18/04/1991 Dubravčan 20.9.2024.

BAL83148 Željko Bali CRO M 08/06/1994 Dubravčan 26.9.2025.

BAL91158 Zoran Bali CRO M 01/09/1997 Dubravčan 26.9.2025.

BAS14469 Matija Bašnec CRO M 03/07/1992 Dubravčan

DUL83392 Nino Dulikravić CRO M 26/07/1979 Dubravčan 26.10.2025.

FAB82338 Filip Fabić CRO M 21/03/1992 Dubravčan 26.9.2025.

HOR64219 Petar Horvat CRO M 25/02/1995 Dubravčan 15.10.2025.

IGR45087 Sven Igrec CRO M 12/02/1992 Dubravčan

MIR22570 Nino Mirić CRO M 15/07/2004 Dubravčan 26.9.2025.

NOV68446 Miljenko Novak CRO M 08/08/1978 Dubravčan 26.9.2025.

POG52060 Miroslav Pogorelec CRO M 14/12/1981 Dubravčan 17.10.2025.

STE22609 Niko Štefić CRO M 14/05/2004 Dubravčan 26.9.2025.

VUR73012 Davor Vurušić CRO M 28/03/1980 Dubravčan 26.9.2025.

BAR91169 Aleksandar Bartovčak CRO M 15/02/2013 Đurđevac 26.2.2026.

BAR25850 Andrej Bartovčak CRO M 16/02/2014 Đurđevac 26.2.2026.

CUR28286 David Ćurić CRO M 01/08/2016 Đurđevac 11.12.2025.

CUR28141 Viktorija Ćurić CRO Ž 03/12/2012 Đurđevac 11.12.2025.

DIV88346 Lana Divjačko CRO Ž 05/11/2012 Đurđevac 28.8.2025.

FUC50392 David Fuček CRO M 8/1/2012 Đurđevac 2.3.2026.

IVA90242 Petar Ivančić CRO M 19/04/2012 Đurđevac 26.2.2026.

LAU51745 Karlo Lauš CRO M 24/01/2016 Đurđevac

LUK80951 Jakov Lukanec CRO M 25/06/2014 Đurđevac 1.3.2026.

MAR08609 Adam Markovica CRO M 30/09/2011 Đurđevac 26.2.2026.

MAR51677 Mijo Markovica CRO M 23/12/2013 Đurđevac 26.2.2026.

PAV31168 Mia Pavec CRO Ž 29/09/2015 Đurđevac 1.3.2026.

ROB78367 Mia Robotić CRO Ž 30/06/2009 Đurđevac 1.3.2026.

SIR84875 Franka Širec CRO Ž 13/05/2013 Đurđevac 1.3.2026.

CAS59012 Nolen Častek CRO M 13/08/2015 Feniks 19.3.2026.

HAL39884 Jana Halupa CRO Ž 18/09/2014 Feniks 19.3.2026.

KOL79553 Ricardo Kolić CRO M 01/05/2015 Feniks 19.3.2026.

KRU48863 Emma Kuhinek CRO Ž 30/08/2014 Feniks 19.3.2026.

LJU88675 Eni Ljuština CRO Ž 12/12/2012 Feniks 23.3.2026.

MAL76111 Tessa Malogorski CRO Ž 20/04/2014 Feniks 19.3.2026.

NOV44249 Marko Novaković CRO M 08/02/2010 Feniks 19.3.2026.

OGR58383 Jakov Ogrizek CRO M 19/02/2013 Feniks 19.3.2026.

PET76693 Domagoj Petrušić CRO M 16/04/2011 Feniks 19.3.2026.

PET88695 Latica Petrušić CRO Ž 12/01/2015 Feniks 19.3.2026.

PIN75055 Nora Pinkava CRO Ž 06/05/2014 Feniks 19.3.2026.

RAT44911 Ivan Ratić CRO M 14/07/2014 Feniks 19.3.2026.

RAT30731 Vedran Ratić CRO M 16/04/2012 Feniks 19.3.2026.

SAB70093 Erik Sabo CRO M 15/03/2016 Feniks 19.3.2026.

BAR79526 Roko Barušić CRO M 23/08/2010 Franjo Punčec 19.3.2026.

DER70676 Jura Dering CRO M 07/08/2012 Franjo Punčec 19.3.2026.

GOD61447 Matej Godinić CRO M 25/07/2013 Franjo Punčec 19.3.2026.

GOD54232 Rea Godinić CRO Ž 20/10/2010 Franjo Punčec 19.3.2026.

KOL28968 Eva Kolarić CRO Ž 17/06/2015 Franjo Punčec 19.3.2026.

KRI90124 Mia Križaj CRO Ž 12/04/2010 Franjo Punčec 19.3.2026.

LAD56620 Lukas Ladić CRO M 12/06/2008 Franjo Punčec 19.3.2026.

LEP56058 Noa Lepen CRO M 28/06/2008 Franjo Punčec 19.3.2026.

LEV94855 Noa Levak CRO M 04/02/2007 Franjo Punčec 19.3.2026.

LUK63743 Vjeko Lukša CRO M 26/11/2010 Franjo Punčec 19.3.2026.

MAL12328 Nela Malner CRO Ž 04/04/2011 Franjo Punčec 19.3.2026.

RUZ72795 Antonia Ružić CRO Ž 20/01/2003 Franjo Punčec 28.10.2025.

VIC40397 Franka Vičanović CRO Ž 11/08/2012 Franjo Punčec 19.3.2026.

LIP89259 Sven Lipošćak CRO M 13/03/2014 Frankopan 8.7.2026.

MIH36526 Ema Mihalić CRO Ž 08/08/2014 Frankopan 24.5.2026.

PUS43046 Petra Puškarić CRO Ž 05/07/2010 Frankopan 7.4.2026.

PUS37684 Sara Puškarić CRO Ž 05/07/2010 Frankopan 7.4.2026.

RUP34803 Mateo Rupčić CRO M 15/01/2010 Frankopan 12.2.2026.

TON40679 Ana Tonković CRO Ž 14/07/2015 Frankopan 22.4.2026.

BER88886 Laura Beršić CRO Ž 13/03/2000 Futur 19.12.2025.

DZA87900 Marta Džanić CRO Ž 31/05/2010 Futur 29.6.2026.

GOJ97149 Hrvoje Gojmerac CRO M 21/11/1972 Futur 8.11.2025.

GOJ45340 Lea Gojmerac CRO Ž 10/06/2007 Futur 12.7.2026.

KEL58833 Marija Kelava CRO Ž 03/03/1997 Futur 6.12.2025.

LIV58475 Nika Livančić CRO Ž 03/12/2009 Futur 9.3.2026.

MAR69826 Angela Marnika CRO Ž 25/11/2004 Futur 6.12.2024.

ORU16655 Mila Oruč CRO Ž 03/09/2016 Futur 26.2.2026.

ORU25118 Una Oruč CRO Ž 30/11/2012 Futur 30.3.2026.

RAS26053 Lucija Rastočić CRO Ž 26/03/2007 Futur 20.12.2025.

ROM88312 Zvonimir Romanović CRO M 08/09/2005 Futur 2.7.2025.

ROZ47369 Goran Rožić CRO M 08/03/1989 Futur 9.11.2025.

ZEZ95866 Nikola Žeželj CRO M 21/08/2001 Futur 7.11.2025.

CIC37076 Korina Čiček CRO Ž 07/08/2017 Gorica 17.11.2025.



COR25772 Katarina Čorko CRO Ž 03/07/2016 Gorica 25.2.2026.

GLA12562 Mia Glas CRO Ž 18/06/2016 Gorica 25.2.2026.

KRA56921 Filip Kralj CRO M 02/02/2017 Gorica 9.6.2026.

MIH90637 Borna Mihovilić CRO M 09/12/2017 Gorica 5.3.2026.

POL08037 Mila Poljak CRO Ž 17/01/2017 Gorica

POS72836 Maša Pospiš CRO Ž 14/07/2016 Gorica 29.3.2026.

BUN46675 Luka Bunčić CRO M 20/09/1999 HATK Daruvar 26.9.2025.

DAK66925 Dobrivoj Dakić CRO M 24/02/1989 HATK Daruvar 26.9.2025.

DRA53047 Boris Dragičević CRO M 21/10/1989 HATK Daruvar 26.9.2025.

DRA32142 Dejan Dragičević CRO M 21/10/1989 HATK Daruvar 26.9.2025.

GAB91051 Denis Gabor CRO M 04/09/1972 HATK Daruvar 26.9.2025.

GAB27597 Sven Gabor CRO M 07/12/2001 HATK Daruvar 16.10.2025.

JOV75464 Bruno Jovanović CRO M 27/10/1998 HATK Daruvar 26.9.2025.

LUJ36249 Igor Lujanac CRO M 27/07/1965 HATK Daruvar 26.9.2025.

MUM83711 Danijal Muminović BIH M 13/01/2002 HATK Daruvar 6.9.2023.

PIL79252 Marko Pilat CRO M 02/08/1988 HATK Daruvar 20.3.2025.

STO54463 Dren Stoček CRO M 23/10/1969 HATK Daruvar 26.9.2025.

ZNU03299 Marsel Žnuderl SLO M 22/10/2003 HATK Daruvar 26.9.2025.

ABR98473 Viacheslav Abramov RUS M 28/02/2010 HATK Mladost 21.4.2026.

BOB22131 Joakim Bobanović CRO M 04/03/2012 HATK Mladost 11.2.2026.

CEL89351 Ivana Ćelić CRO Ž 31/01/2003 HATK Mladost 30.6.2026.

GAM52629 Gita Gamauf CRO Ž 22/10/2012 HATK Mladost 25.2.2026.

GAM96932 Lovro Gamauf CRO M 23/06/2016 HATK Mladost 25.2.2026.

GOJ67049 Nina Mia Gojić CRO Ž 02/04/2014 HATK Mladost 5.12.2025.

HAN89724 Petra Hanžel CRO Ž 04/03/2010 HATK Mladost 5.3.2026.

HEC85330 Vid Hečej CRO M 26/09/2014 HATK Mladost 22.4.2026.

KUK74605 Vanja Kukuruzović CRO M 23/07/2011 HATK Mladost 15.7.2026.

KUS87637 Jakov Kušec CRO M 30/06/2012 HATK Mladost 10.6.2026.

LEM69505 Noella Lemaić CRO Ž 03/02/2015 HATK Mladost 1.3.2026.

LUM16838 Janko Lumpert CRO M 03/05/1990 HATK Mladost 8.7.2026.

MAL18447 Maria Malić CRO Ž 09/04/2016 HATK Mladost 8.4.2026.

MAL23602 Mihael Malić CRO M 21/02/2013 HATK Mladost 8.3.2026.

MIK40594 David Mikulec CRO M 24/07/2016 HATK Mladost 19.6.2026.

MIK70124 Dominik Mikulec CRO M 19/09/2010 HATK Mladost 19.2.2026.

NAL61362 Nika Naletina CRO Ž 11/10/2016 HATK Mladost 30.3.2026.

PET74870 Dominik Petan CRO M 20/05/2012 HATK Mladost 26.2.2026.

PET66173 Fran Petan CRO M 20/05/2012 HATK Mladost 26.2.2026.

PIL28207 Marko Pilić CRO M 15/08/2009 HATK Mladost 5.7.2026.

POD37702 Tomislav Podvinski CRO M 06/02/1997 HATK Mladost 13.11.2025.

RIT35971 Krešimir Ritz CRO M 28/06/1973 HATK Mladost 15.10.2025.

ROM69432 Noa Romić CRO M 02/12/2011 HATK Mladost 16.6.2026.

SAR28705 Dan Šarić CRO M 15/07/2009 HATK Mladost 7.7.2026.

SUB35941 Lea Subotić CRO Ž 25/07/2000 HATK Mladost 20.5.2026.

HAB42453 Liv Šumak CRO Ž 31/03/2004 HATK Mladost 12.7.2026.

SUS02764 Leon Daniel Šušljik CRO M 14/07/2014 HATK Mladost 5.5.2026.

TAD08861 Lota Tadić CRO Ž 12/04/2017 HATK Mladost 1.4.2026.

TAS92562 Mia Taslak CRO Ž 21/06/2009 HATK Mladost 2.4.2026.

TOM87850 Antea Tomas CRO Ž 28/01/2015 HATK Mladost 3.3.2026.

VAS42832 Dorian Vasung CRO M 10/05/2004 HATK Mladost 22.10.2025.

VID82210 Vlaho Vidojević CRO M 28/07/2015 HATK Mladost 5.5.2026.

VOJ83566 Lucija Vojak CRO Ž 12/10/2009 HATK Mladost 10.12.2025.

VUL91959 Stela Vulin CRO Ž 04/04/2008 HATK Mladost 22.6.2026.

YME82529 Inara Ymeri KOS Ž 02/08/2013 HATK Mladost 22.4.2026.

YME46561 Diar Ymeri KOS M 25/12/2010 HATK Mladost 26.5.2026.

ZUT92415 Sara Žutić CRO Ž 21/12/2012 HATK Mladost 15.11.2025.

BEL70400 Lana Belščak CRO Ž 09/11/2013 Hrvoje 22.2.2026.

KRM07159 Evelin Krmelić CRO Ž 11/06/2014 Hrvoje 22.2.2026.

SAN35990 Gloria Šantić CRO Ž 10/02/2011 Hrvoje 17.3.2026.

SAN66309 Veronika Šantić CRO Ž 28/06/2013 Hrvoje 17.3.2026.

SAN79677 Viktoria Šantić CRO Ž 28/06/2013 Hrvoje 17.3.2026.

SVI39342 Jakov Sviben CRO M 16/09/2016 Hrvoje 2.4.2026.

ARA76229 Lena Aralica CRO Ž 02/09/2010 HTK Zagreb 10.4.2026.

BOZ90830 Lucija Božinović CRO Ž 09/03/2015 HTK Zagreb 3.3.2026.

CIL75813 Marin Čilić CRO M 28/09/1988 HTK Zagreb 22.7.2013.

DER12644 Ria Derniković Novaković CRO Ž 30/08/2005 HTK Zagreb 2.7.2026.

DUM74446 Ivan Dumbović CRO M 02/02/2009 HTK Zagreb 5.3.2026.

GOJ31665 Lara Gojčeta CRO Ž 21/01/2016 HTK Zagreb 10.6.2026.

GOJ96760 Lucija Gojčeta CRO Ž 22/03/2013 HTK Zagreb 10.6.2026.

GOJ10527 Borna Gojo CRO M 27/02/1998 HTK Zagreb 2.12.2023.

GUL89519 Luka Gulam CRO M 14/02/2012 HTK Zagreb 30.6.2026.

HOR73033 Jana Horvath CRO Ž 16/07/2011 HTK Zagreb 12.3.2026.

ILI32808 Ivano Ilić CRO M 10/05/2009 HTK Zagreb 22.2.2026.

IVA04682 Katja Ivanković CRO Ž 23/12/2010 HTK Zagreb 10.5.2026.

JOH99228 Astrid Joha-Bilić CRO Ž 30/12/2008 HTK Zagreb 29.6.2026.

JOV20621 Ivon Jovanović CRO M 25/01/2008 HTK Zagreb 9.7.2026.

KIR77877 Mia Kirigin CRO Ž 08/12/2014 HTK Zagreb 10.3.2026.

KOR45339 Leo Luka Koruga CRO M 27/08/2011 HTK Zagreb 26.5.2026.

KYM47978 Jana Kymäläinen Brekalo CRO Ž 30/12/2010 HTK Zagreb 28.4.2026.

LAU49257 Elena Lautar CRO Ž 10/07/2009 HTK Zagreb 18.3.2026.

LUK70859 Jure Domagoj Lukin CRO M 17/12/2014 HTK Zagreb 28.5.2026.

MAR08363 Kasijana Markičević BIH Ž 26/04/2014 HTK Zagreb 14.1.2026.

MAS25417 Nikita Mashtakov UKR M 18/03/1999 HTK Zagreb 14.11.2025.

MAV92015 Mauro Mavračić CRO M 30/06/2008 HTK Zagreb 26.11.2025.

MEK28292 Nikola Mektić CRO M 24/12/1988 HTK Zagreb 21.11.2024.

MIS52147 Moni Miščević Mezak CRO Ž 21/06/2015 HTK Zagreb 9.4.2026.

MON30547 Mia Montan CRO Ž 01/06/2010 HTK Zagreb 30.3.2026.

NOV79029 Niko Novaković CRO M 06/12/2010 HTK Zagreb 5.5.2026.

PEN83139 Ivan Penić CRO M 09/09/2015 HTK Zagreb 30.6.2026.

PEN56640 Marko Penić CRO M 23/08/2017 HTK Zagreb 16.3.2026.



PET33967 Noa Petričko CRO M 09/10/2014 HTK Zagreb 19.2.2026.

POG64955 Vito Pogačić CRO M 17/11/2011 HTK Zagreb 12.7.2026.

ROG76916 Maria Greta Rogina CRO Ž 12/08/2014 HTK Zagreb 13.4.2026.

SEN21384 Max Šenjug CRO M 28/06/2012 HTK Zagreb 18.2.2026.

SKE41895 Oskar Skender CRO M 11/05/2014 HTK Zagreb 25.2.2026.

SPL62345 Tina Šplajt CRO Ž 08/07/2009 HTK Zagreb 22.4.2026.

STA67849 Antonio Stanić CRO M 27/02/2015 HTK Zagreb 13.5.2026.

VIZ56429 Nino Vižintin CRO M 10/12/2010 HTK Zagreb 8.2.2026.

VUC17005 Marc Vučić CRO M 23/05/2007 HTK Zagreb 4.3.2026.

ZUB63817 Ryan Zuberbuhler CRO M 11/01/2008 HTK Zagreb 22.10.2025.

ANT20763 Karlo Antolić CRO M 10/07/2011 Iteam 26.3.2026.

BUC38912 Toma Bučanac CRO M 24/09/2010 Iteam 29.6.2026.

HRA49253 Jona Hranilović CRO M 19/07/2011 Iteam 17.5.2026.

KUT37070 Andrej Kutanjac CRO M 27/05/2013 Iteam 2.7.2026.

MIN10234 Romina Minđek CRO Ž 09/05/2016 Iteam 5.5.2026.

NIM93780 Andrija Nimac CRO M 12/10/2011 Iteam 13.7.2026.

PET22956 Ivan Luka Petričević CRO M 07/10/2011 Iteam 17.5.2026.

RAI01890 Tin Raič CRO M 25/10/2012 Iteam 29.6.2026.

ROC82525 Toma Ročić CRO M 27/04/2011 Iteam 8.4.2026.

VID71240 Tea Vidaković CRO Ž 15/10/2011 Iteam 26.2.2026.

ZIZ85417 Lota Žižek CRO Ž 04/02/2013 Iteam 9.6.2026.

BAL61496 Karlo Balen CRO M 10/01/2013 Ivan Merz 28.11.2025.

BAL40195 Lovro Balen CRO M 29/04/2015 Ivan Merz 27.2.2026.

MIL83551 Juraj Milković CRO M 08/06/2014 Ivan Merz 28.5.2026.

RAI10220 Bartol Raič CRO M 01/07/2015 Ivan Merz 11.3.2026.

NEV78575 Noel Nevžala CRO M 04/06/2012 Ivanić 11.3.2026.

BAS12212 Luka Basar CRO M 04/04/2009 Karlovac 28.2.2026.

BOL47483 Frano Boljkovac CRO M 02/06/2015 Karlovac 5.3.2026.

CUJ52124 Maro Čujko CRO M 27/03/2013 Karlovac 29.4.2026.

FAB66171 Lovro Fabac Car CRO M 28/03/2015 Karlovac 29.6.2026.

HAS00000 Omar Hašić CRO M 25/06/2016 Karlovac 25.2.2026.

KEK13539 Abas Kekić BIH M 13/07/2012 Karlovac 25.2.2026.

KEK00000 Jakub Kekić BIH M 11/09/2015 Karlovac 25.3.2026.

PAR62532 Mateo Antoine Parent GER M 14/05/2014 Karlovac 2.3.2026.

PAV61410 Leona Pavković CRO Ž 20/09/2015 Karlovac 21.4.2026.

SAS64610 Lucija Šabanagić CRO Ž 21/01/2015 Karlovac 3.4.2026.

STE26273 Laura Štefančić CRO Ž 08/05/2013 Karlovac 22.4.2026.

ARA69489 Lenox Aračić CRO M 04/02/2014 Kastav 25.2.2026.

BAC02137 Dario Bačev CRO M 09/05/2013 Kastav 11.4.2025.

BER90139 Lea Bertos CRO Ž 07/01/2013 Kastav 14.4.2026.

BER98807 Rene Bertos CRO M 07/01/2010 Kastav 30.4.2026.

DRA33919 Matej Dragičević CRO M 23/01/2009 Kastav 28.4.2025.

GOR97860 Sebastian Gori CRO M 04/07/2013 Kastav 27.4.2026.

JAR10230 Mateo Jardas CRO M 15/06/2017 Kastav 5.7.2026.

JUR94737 Ivan Nino Juračić CRO M 03/01/1997 Kastav 21.12.2024.

MAN97022 Chiara Mandić CRO Ž 13/02/2016 Kastav 28.1.2026.

MAR62577 Ivano Marešić CRO M 03/06/2014 Kastav 1.8.2024.

MAT19015 Manuel Matešić CRO M 28/11/2010 Kastav 10.4.2026.

PIP30005 Barbara Pipinić CRO Ž 30/04/2013 Kastav 22.6.2026.

PUP05770 Ira Pupovac CRO Ž 19/06/2015 Kastav 26.2.2026.

PUP54487 Lucian Pupovac CRO M 08/10/2012 Kastav 26.2.2026.

PUS95858 Lara Puškadija CRO Ž 12/01/2015 Kastav 25.2.2026.

RON35420 Tin Rončević CRO M 02/03/2016 Kastav 22.2.2026.

RUZ70000 Zara Ružić CRO Ž 27/12/2016 Kastav 6.2.2026.

SEK99612 Sara Sekulić CRO Ž 27/08/2014 Kastav 27.2.2026.

SEK64403 Luka Sekulić CRO M 03/03/2016 Kastav 27.2.2026.

TOD17896 Jan Todorović CRO M 21/02/2014 Kastav 8.3.2026.

VAC28016 Nicolas Vajcenfeld CRO M 01/04/2014 Kastav 4.9.2025.

ZOR11589 Dario Zorica CRO M 28/11/2009 Kastav 17.4.2026.

BEL10855 Barbara Belčić CRO Ž 7/3/2013 Koprivnica 7.4.2026.

BES55015 Marko Bešvir CRO M 05/07/2010 Koprivnica 16.10.2025.

BOD78147 Fran Bodalec CRO M 21/06/2013 Koprivnica 24.10.2025.

CVJ96967 Miroslav Cvjetan CRO M 24/01/2000 Koprivnica 30.10.2025.

DAU14327 Ana Dautanec CRO Ž 23/09/2014 Koprivnica 23.10.2025.

DAU24724 Ante Dautanec CRO M 07/11/2016 Koprivnica 23.10.2025.

DOM29015 Mark Dombaj CRO M 16/06/2014 Koprivnica 6.4.2026.

GRE64538 Ivan Gregurina CRO M 23/04/2016 Koprivnica 11.10.2025.

GRE18954 Marta Gregurina CRO Ž 06/11/2011 Koprivnica 12.12.2025.

GRE45247 Mia Gregurina CRO Ž 28/08/2009 Koprivnica 26.12.2025.

HOR21955 Rea Horvatić Jambor CRO Ž 23/09/2011 Koprivnica 19.2.2026.

HOR64893 Vid Horvatić Jambor CRO M 10/07/2010 Koprivnica 29.10.2025.

JAN21611 Luka Janković CRO M 17/07/2000 Koprivnica 30.10.2025.

KNE14316 Gala Knežević CRO Ž 05/01/2010 Koprivnica 23.12.2025.

KNE14671 Gordan Knežević CRO M 23/11/1980 Koprivnica 5.3.2026.

KOV37721 Tino Kovačič SLO M 12/03/1998 Koprivnica 12.9.2025.

LOK41611 Ivan Lokotar CRO M 11/12/2015 Koprivnica 7.4.2026.

LON44432 Karla Lončar CRO Ž 27/04/2010 Koprivnica 7.4.2026.

MAR67398 Tesa Markić CRO Ž 15/01/2015 Koprivnica 18.2.2026.

PET92114 Marija Petrović CRO Ž 10/08/2009 Koprivnica 23.12.2025.

PET84654 Zoja Petrović CRO Ž 27/02/2011 Koprivnica 3.4.2026.

POL19440 Tomislav Poljak CRO M 05/07/1987 Koprivnica 7.9.2025.

SIF63671 Karlo Šifkorn CRO M 27/11/2010 Koprivnica 13.11.2025.

SIF52447 Laura Šifkorn CRO Ž 08/09/2009 Koprivnica 22.2.2026.

SIT52724 Lucija Sitar CRO Ž 28/03/2016 Koprivnica 4.10.2025.

STU99430 Vilim Štubelj CRO M 11/06/2010 Koprivnica 25.3.2026.

TRE66844 Vito Treščec CRO M 12/02/2013 Koprivnica 27.5.2026.

UNG88335 Daniel Ungar CRO M 13/12/1978 Koprivnica 30.9.2025.

ANI18072 Igor Aničić CRO M 01/10/1985 Kvarner 3.9.2025.

ANI04045 Mark Aničić CRO M 15/11/2016 Kvarner 23.6.2026.



ARA47932 Nia Lena Aračić CRO Ž 23/07/2010 Kvarner 18.6.2026.

BJE06052 Stefan Bjelovuk CRO M 14/06/2011 Kvarner 2.6.2026.

CER47384 Ana Cerović CRO Ž 12/06/2012 Kvarner 15.6.2026.

COP53797 Matija Čop CRO M 09/09/2009 Kvarner 7.2.2026.

FUC19545 Mauro Fućak CRO M 24/05/2015 Kvarner 8.6.2026.

MAR92239 Marija Maraš CRO Ž 01/02/2016 Kvarner 28.2.2026.

MAR13303 Marta Maraš CRO Ž 21/11/2014 Kvarner 5.3.2026.

MAR92032 Diego Martinović CRO M 26/07/2009 Kvarner 20.4.2026.

MAR56765 Dora Martinović CRO Ž 08/06/2011 Kvarner 17.4.2026.

MAR69812 Mateo Martinović CRO M 14/12/2001 Kvarner 8.1.2026.

MAT49439 River Matković CRO M 08/06/2017 Kvarner 11.6.2026.

POP93759 Mario Popović CRO M 01/11/2005 Kvarner 12.7.2026.

SAR88154 Kristina Šarić CRO Ž 12/06/2015 Kvarner 15.6.2026.

SEC00530 Rino Seccareccia CRO M 12/09/2013 Kvarner 23.6.2026.

SEC28646 Una Seccareccia CRO Ž 22/08/2015 Kvarner 23.6.2026.

TRA18837 Ian Travaš CRO M 22/10/2014 Kvarner 3.6.2026.

BEN06461 Eva Bender CRO Ž 09/06/2015 Libertas 18.2.2026.

BEN33891 Gioia Bender CRO Ž 16/09/2015 Libertas 24.3.2026.

BUT05879 Lorenzo Butigan CRO M 20/01/2012 Libertas 9.4.2026.

DEA78427 Lea Deranja CRO Ž 09/03/2014 Libertas 25.2.2026.

HAS82450 Esma Hasanagić BIH Ž 23/10/2013 Libertas 30.4.2026.

JER07185 Mateo Jerković CRO M 31/03/2009 Libertas 4.3.2026.

BOR91798 Andrej Borčić CRO M 12/09/2014 Lošinj-Jadranka 1.3.2026.

JAM96364 Oscar Jambrošić Uzelac CRO M 21/04/2013 Lošinj-Jadranka 22.2.2026.

MIL80324 Filip Miličević CRO M 14/04/2008 Lošinj-Jadranka 3.5.2026.

SIM49984 Dominik Simić CRO M 30/08/2014 Lošinj-Jadranka 26.3.2026.

SVE96602 Kim Švec CRO Ž 03/10/2014 Lošinj-Jadranka 26.3.2026.

ERE27788 Luka Ereš CRO M 01/08/2009 Makarska 5.3.2026.

VUJ85826 Anastasija Vujin BIH Ž 20/03/2015 Makarska 18.4.2026.

DOD42404 Josip Dodig CRO M 02/04/2016 Makarska rivijera 1.3.2026.

DOD07813 Petar Dodig CRO M 16/06/2014 Makarska rivijera 1.3.2026.

HRK63375 Soraja Hrkaš CRO Ž 21/04/2014 Makarska rivijera 26.2.2026.

PEH51066 Barbara Pehar CRO Ž 03/06/2015 Makarska rivijera 24.1.2026.

PRI90848 Petar Primorac CRO M 20/09/2012 Makarska rivijera 30.6.2026.

SUM70431 Manuela Šumelj CRO Ž 27/05/2014 Makarska rivijera 3.6.2026.

SUR44333 Lamia Šurković BIH Ž 27/02/2015 Makarska rivijera 6.5.2026.

VRA46283 Anđela Vranješ CRO Ž 20/07/2010 Makarska rivijera 8.4.2026.

ZOV21643 Marta Zovko CRO Ž 16/03/2011 Makarska rivijera 21.2.2026.

AND07892 Jerko Andrić CRO M 23/09/2013 Medveščak 18.2.2026.

ANT30768 Luka Antončić CRO M 13/05/2011 Medveščak 10.12.2025.

BAC02749 Ema Bačić CRO Ž 15/01/2014 Medveščak 1.3.2026.

BED68025 Toma Bednarčuk CRO M 24/11/2015 Medveščak 3.3.2026.

CEL80854 Jan Celiščak CRO M 12/08/2013 Medveščak 30.6.2026.

CEL37151 Tim Celiščak CRO M 17/12/2015 Medveščak 30.6.2026.

COL40486 Marko Čolak CRO M 26/01/2009 Medveščak 17.6.2026.

CUL74218 Marin Čulo CRO M 25/02/2015 Medveščak 27.2.2026.

DAD24382 Pia Marija Dadić CRO Ž 20/02/2013 Medveščak 5.7.2026.

DEV85899 Luka Devčić Ivičić CRO M 13/04/2015 Medveščak 28.5.2026.

FRL33722 Eva Frleta CRO Ž 31/07/2013 Medveščak 21.5.2026.

GEL93888 Lovro Gelo CRO M 11/10/2010 Medveščak 11.5.2026.

GJU83418 Noa Gjurgjan CRO M 13/06/2012 Medveščak 25.5.2026.

GRA77180 Max Grahli CRO M 05/10/2014 Medveščak 19.2.2026.

GUL89519 Luka Gulam CRO M 14/02/2012 Medveščak 30.6.2026.

HAD63278 David Hadžić CRO M 09/07/2010 Medveščak 21.5.2026.

HAG40745 Chiara Hagljan CRO Ž 31/05/2011 Medveščak 17.4.2026.

HRL32826 Laura Hrle CRO Ž 31/03/2011 Medveščak 13.4.2026.

JUT70646 Hrvoje Jutreša CRO M 01/10/2008 Medveščak 8.3.2026.

KRI39809 Franko Križ CRO M 14/05/2013 Medveščak 18.2.2026.

LEG45485 Lana Legin CRO Ž 22/11/2013 Medveščak 1.4.2026.

MAR71476 Jakov Marčinković CRO M 15/07/2015 Medveščak 23.4.2026.

MIL46903 Viktor Miletić CRO M 23/06/2015 Medveščak 30.4.2026.

NAD86599 Noa Nadali CRO M 31/10/2011 Medveščak 22.3.2026.

NIS58280 Lars Niskota CRO M 24/11/2014 Medveščak 26.5.2026.

NOV66564 Viktor Novak CRO M 07/01/2010 Medveščak 26.2.2026.

PEJ22613 Milan Pejić CRO M 28/04/2011 Medveščak 9.6.2026.

MAJ18235 Nika Peskar Majoli CRO Ž 31/12/2008 Medveščak 27.5.2026.

PRI55447 Toni Primorac CRO M 07/01/2015 Medveščak 17.4.2026.

PRP77862 Nikola Prpić CRO M 27/08/2012 Medveščak 1.10.2025.

PAV63824 Livia Alexander Sipkova Pavlek CRO Ž 30/05/2015 Medveščak 11.5.2026.

TUR96194 Val Mateo Turk SLO M 18/09/2009 Medveščak 17.5.2026.

VUK07337 Karlo Vukelić CRO M 23/09/2011 Medveščak 20.4.2026.

ZMA99251 Bruno Zmajić CRO M 04/05/2011 Medveščak 29.1.2026.

BIL28671 Ester Bilandžić CRO Ž 07/08/2009 Mimara 22.6.2026.

MIN51429 Edvin Miniri CRO M 14/12/2004 Mimara 29.4.2026.

SAI83953 Neno Šain CRO M 27/03/2014 Mot 28.2.2026.

SUR63641 Leo Šurković Davis CRO M 11/02/2015 Mot 25.5.2026.

SUR77292 Mateo Šurković Davis CRO M 06/08/2011 Mot 25.5.2026.

ARA81792 Lana Aračić CRO Ž 22/03/2014 Movens 30.6.2026.

BAL66514 Goran Baletić CRO M 16/01/1972 Movens 24.10.2025.

BAL52379 Borna Baljak CRO M 06/12/2016 Movens 8.11.2025.

BAR30221 Jurica Barišić CRO M 21/06/1978 Movens 24.10.2025.

DER23161 Lovro Đerek CRO M 14/01/2008 Movens 30.10.2025.

DUJ78155 Borna Dujmović CRO M 02/07/2012 Movens 10.6.2025.

GAL72116 Marija Galović CRO Ž 07/05/2014 Movens 27.11.2025.

HOH71403 Nicol Hohnjec CRO Ž 17/05/2014 Movens 2.7.2026.

JAM18868 Jurica Jamić CRO M 04/06/2005 Movens 29.10.2025.

JAM81065 Nikola Jamić CRO M 27/04/2001 Movens 29.10.2025.



KEZ28486 Josip Kežman CRO M 24/10/1982 Movens 24.10.2025.

KUN75887 Nika Kunac CRO Ž 14/10/2008 Movens 3.5.2026.

KUN03469 Maja Kunac CRO Ž 02/01/2011 Movens 3.5.2026.

LAC77145 Natko Laća CRO M 22/09/2008 Movens 7.9.2025.

LAC49830 Nikola Laća CRO M 19/11/1977 Movens 18.10.2025.

LAD76221 Lucija Ladan CRO Ž 03/08/2016 Movens 26.11.2025.

LJU39799 Dario Ljubičić CRO M 27/06/1978 Movens 5.11.2025.

MAG14740 Mirjan Magdić CRO M 26/05/1974 Movens 7.11.2025.

MAR24851 Matej Marjanović CRO M 08/10/2009 Movens 5.11.2025.

MAT14866 Jadranko Matuško CRO M 06/05/1975 Movens 8.11.2025.

MIL35960 Korina Milivojević CRO Ž 25/08/2010 Movens 11.12.2025.

MUS09374 Markica Mustapić CRO M 29/08/1974 Movens 6.11.2025.

NAZ32609 Abbas Nazar KAZ M 24/08/2005 Movens 24.10.2025.

OPA21052 Dora Opačak CRO Ž 08/01/2010 Movens 12.8.2025.

PAI66771 Matko Ive Paić CRO M 26/09/1993 Movens 9.11.2025.

RAF48602 Una Raf CRO Ž 09/03/2011 Movens 29.11.2025.

SIM40864 Franka Šimić CRO Ž 15/03/2012 Movens 8.4.2026.

STI60411 Josip Štimac CRO M 11/09/1977 Movens 11.10.2025.

STU61094 Sara Štulina CRO Ž 08/09/2016 Movens 5.11.2025.

TOP94839 Leon Toplak CRO M 01/01/2008 Movens 29.10.2025.

VRK06425 Ivor Vrkić CRO M 13/02/2006 Movens 25.10.2025.

BIL43640 Matija Bilić CRO M 02/06/2009 Našice 28.8.2024.

BRK13249 Marko Brkić CRO M 28/08/2015 Našice 1.4.2026.

CAT23036 Dino Ćatić CRO M 10/12/2014 Našice 1.4.2026.

GRO69304 Rafael Grotić CRO M 15/06/2011 Našice 21.9.2023.

LEL86299 Lovro Lelić CRO M 22/10/2014 Našice 1.4.2026.

SMO47333 Paula Smolčić CRO Ž 15/03/2012 Našice 19.5.2026.

SUB40903 Filip Subjak CRO M 21/04/2016 Našice 8.10.2025.

VUC52289 Ivan Vučemilović CRO M 07/12/2012 Našice 19.2.2026.

BEL09671 Rafael Beletić CRO M 23/01/2013 Novigrad 15.4.2026.

ALI23328 Ivano Alić CRO M 14/07/2009 Ogulin 27.4.2026.

BAR21640 Božo Barun CRO M 07/04/2001 Ogulin 13.11.2025.

BOZ71297 Ivano Božičević CRO M 14/01/2011 Ogulin 28.1.2026.

BOZ98429 Matej Božičević CRO M 19/06/2013 Ogulin 28.1.2026.

DRE76456 Barbara Dreven CRO Ž 27/10/2013 Ogulin 21.1.2026.

GER96430 Lara Gerić CRO Ž 02/09/2013 Ogulin 15.3.2026.

HAB90131 Živa Habrka CRO Ž 16/03/2015 Ogulin 13.5.2026.

JAN45352 Ema Jandrijević CRO Ž 16/09/2015 Ogulin 4.5.2026.

JAN25817 Sara Jandrijević CRO Ž 14/06/2013 Ogulin 20.4.2026.

JEL53687 Magdalena Jelić-Rozić CRO Ž 03/07/2006 Ogulin 30.4.2024.

JER78387 Vito Jerak CRO M 18/03/2010 Ogulin 8.3.2026.

LIP78098 Tin Lipošćak CRO M 01/04/2014 Ogulin 16.4.2026.

MAR14712 Sanja Maravić CRO Ž 3/11/2012 Ogulin 27.4.2026.

PAV47554 Kaja Pavković CRO Ž 12/10/2016 Ogulin 18.2.2026.

POZ40115 Lana Požek CRO Ž 10/04/2013 Ogulin 29.3.2026.

PRE34004 Eva Prebežić CRO Ž 15/01/2015 Ogulin 24.5.2026.

RIB06592 Amelia Ribić CRO Ž 26/08/2015 Ogulin 7.7.2026.

SAL58931 Melani Salopek CRO Ž 03/06/2016 Ogulin 8.7.2026.

STI26457 Anton Stipetić CRO M 17/07/2007 Ogulin 8.7.2026.

TOM88180 Jovan Tomovic MGO M 20/03/2007 Ogulin 4.12.2024.

TON04620 Noa Tonković CRO M 10/07/2014 Ogulin 8.4.2026.

VER64673 Lucija Veršec CRO Ž 07/04/2014 Ogulin 20.4.2026.

VUJ98685 Lea Vujnović CRO Ž 05/08/2013 Ogulin 4.3.2026.

BED97132 Vito Bede CRO M 12/12/2014 Olimpija Osijek 1984 5.3.2026.

BEK23447 Josipa Bek CRO Ž 27/01/1988 Olimpija Osijek 1984 17.11.2016.

FAJ50556 Lucija Faj CRO Ž 25/10/2001 Olimpija Osijek 1984 12.7.2026.

HAL26103 Eleni Halusek CRO Ž 08/09/2013 Olimpija Osijek 1984 3.5.2026.

HAL33581 Jona Halusek CRO M 21/04/2015 Olimpija Osijek 1984 3.5.2026.

HAL00593 Lora Halusek CRO Ž 08/02/2017 Olimpija Osijek 1984 3.5.2026.

JEL10959 Nikola Jelenić CRO M 30/01/2009 Olimpija Osijek 1984 5.3.2026.

JOV13210 Nevena Jovčić CRO Ž 14/01/2003 Olimpija Osijek 1984 14.11.2024.

VOR64468 Stefanie Klose CRO Ž 08/02/1996 Olimpija Osijek 1984

LES43890 Stefani Leskovac CRO Ž 06/02/2014 Olimpija Osijek 1984 23.3.2026.

MAR78475 Nina Marić CRO Ž 19/10/2007 Olimpija Osijek 1984 7.7.2026.

MAR94857 Andrija Martinović CRO M 07/01/2011 Olimpija Osijek 1984 30.3.2025.

MAS98807 Laura Mašić CRO Ž 24/10/2001 Olimpija Osijek 1984 24.11.2025.

MIT37964 Luka Mitrović CRO M 08/01/2012 Olimpija Osijek 1984 18.2.2026.

PIN33360 Iva Pinterović Krolo CRO Ž 20/01/2015 Olimpija Osijek 1984 7.5.2026.

VOR34434 Jasmin Vorih CRO Ž 23/03/2000 Olimpija Osijek 1984

BRU83184 Mia Brubnjak CRO Ž 19/12/2016 Opatija 23.6.2026.

ELK24293 Borna Samuel Elkner CRO M 04/10/2017 Opatija

ELK68373 Emma Margaret Elkner CRO Ž 04/02/2014 Opatija 19.6.2026.

ERZ62213 Laura Maria Eržišnik CRO Ž 10/08/2015 Opatija 23.6.2026.

GRZ51865 Ema Gržinić CRO Ž 01/08/2014 Opatija 23.6.2026.

KRA68778 Jakov Kramarić CRO M 06/07/2013 Opatija 23.6.2026.

MIL34072 Gabriel Milih CRO M 19/08/2014 Opatija 23.6.2026.

MIL11854 Antonio Luca Miljak CRO M 21/03/2015 Opatija 23.6.2026.

MUL09210 Ahmed Mulabećirović CRO M 05/11/2017 Opatija 23.6.2026.

PAV48448 Angelina Pavinčić CRO Ž 04/01/2012 Opatija 23.6.2026.

PER62593 Neo Perčić CRO M 13/07/2016 Opatija 23.6.2026.

PIZ84307 Natalie Pizzul CRO Ž 12/02/2012 Opatija 23.6.2026.

ROS59458 Ivan Rogović CRO M 28/02/2012 Opatija 30.6.2026.

SCH08908 Julian Elon Schellenberg GER M 01/07/2017 Opatija 23.6.2026.

VUJ31295 Ema Vujnović CRO Ž 18/11/2016 Opatija 23.6.2026.

AND51437 Matej Andrun CRO M 15/03/2013 Oroslavje 28.8.2024.

BOC59754 Aleks Bočkaj CRO M 28/09/2015 Oroslavje 16.3.2026.

CMA73460 Luka Čmarec CRO M 09/01/2014 Oroslavje

DOL61813 Anja Dolenec CRO Ž 03/11/2013 Oroslavje 22.3.2026.

DOL62193 Ivan Dolenec CRO M 15/12/2010 Oroslavje 22.3.2026.



GRE47567 Fran Gredičak CRO M 12/11/2014 Oroslavje 22.3.2026.

GRE99948 Noa Gredičak CRO M 09/02/2012 Oroslavje 22.3.2026.

KOZ98668 Neva Kožar CRO Ž 08/06/2011 Oroslavje 1.9.2023.

ORE23895 Jan Oremuš CRO M 22/07/2017 Oroslavje

ORE82201 Sven Oremuš CRO M 04/03/2014 Oroslavje

BAB79415 Bruna Babić CRO Ž 04/12/2015 Osijek 11.5.2026.

BOG01457 Ian Lav Bogdanović CRO M 24/04/2016 Osijek 11.5.2026.

BRN46993 Karlo Brnić CRO M 14/01/2011 Osijek 23.3.2026.

DAM04167 Aleksandar Damašek CRO M 04/01/2014 Osijek 10.5.2026.

GRG70297 Buga Grgić CRO Ž 30/04/2010 Osijek 22.3.2026.

KAL30319 Mateo Kaljević CRO M 30/09/2014 Osijek 26.2.2026.

SKE61450 Nera Skender CRO Ž 12/04/2012 Osijek 12.5.2026.

TUF63083 Karlo Tufekčić CRO M 11/03/2013 Osijek 8.2.2026.

LUC98549 Benjamin Lucić CRO M 28/12/2014 Pakrac 28.4.2026.

LUC72475 Damjan Lucić CRO M 29/01/2012 Pakrac 18.6.2026.

BIS38013 Ena Bistrović CRO Ž 09/08/2015 Pećine 15.4.2026.

MOR35133 Ilaria Morožin CRO Ž 25/03/2011 Pećine 3.5.2026.

PIK32714 Yelyzaveta Pikus UKR Ž 27/04/2015 Pećine 13.5.2026.

RAD21671 Florian Radinković CRO M 28/03/2011 Pećine 11.3.2026.

TOM93586 Nika Tomašić CRO Ž 04/05/2011 Poen 6.2.2026.

BAB32507 Josip Babić CRO M 06/07/2015 Pomak 26.12.2025.

BAB67100 Kristina Babić CRO Ž 10/06/2008 Pomak 26.12.2025.

KRU97645 Dean Marlo Kružić CRO M 01/05/2014 Pomak 7.4.2026.

LOK81763 Srđan Lokica CRO M 18/04/2010 Pomak 25.3.2026.

MAR65566 Teo Mariani CRO M 17/01/2014 Pomak 4.5.2026.

PRI72824 Sara Primorac CRO Ž 28/04/2012 Pomak 17.6.2026.

VEK20140 Gabrijela Vekić CRO Ž 01/02/2015 Pomak 22.4.2026.

BAR60365 Marta Barišić CRO Ž 24/04/2014 Ponikve 9.4.2026.

BAR16770 Kiara Bartolin CRO Ž 09/12/2013 Ponikve 28.4.2026.

BES78443 Henry Macgregor Best NIR M 09/05/2007 Ponikve 13.11.2025.

BIL92683 Josip Bilandžija CRO M 06/10/2012 Ponikve 2.4.2026.

BLA30731 Patrik Blažeković CRO M 14/04/2011 Ponikve 27.2.2026.

BOZ55098 Iva Božić CRO Ž 01/08/2005 Ponikve 12.7.2026.

BRK69725 Nika Brkić CRO Ž 26/01/2011 Ponikve 23.12.2025.

BUL79447 Karlo Lav Bulatović CRO M 14/01/2009 Ponikve 9.3.2026.

CIN54401 Rafael Cinkuš CRO M 17/02/2011 Ponikve 21.2.2026.

FIL24612 Tena Filić CRO Ž 16/08/2016 Ponikve

IVK11404 Mihael Ivkošić CRO M 20/02/2014 Ponikve 18.4.2025.

KAN27940 Vita Kantoci CRO Ž 02/10/2010 Ponikve 26.12.2025.

KAR67178 Vilim Karačić CRO M 20/01/2006 Ponikve 8.7.2026.

KOP47396 Andrej Koprivanac CRO M 04/12/2013 Ponikve 14.2.2026.

MAD45172 Lovro Mađarić CRO M 02/10/2011 Ponikve 2.4.2026.

OLI42178 Nazar Oliynykov CRO M 14/10/2005 Ponikve 18.6.2026.

PAP08200 Juraj Papuga CRO M 18/04/2012 Ponikve 21.2.2026.

POT81203 Vito Potočnjak CRO M 08/06/2010 Ponikve 30.3.2026.

REB87950 Ana Marija Rebić CRO Ž 08/04/2013 Ponikve 1.3.2026.

SAN19584 Ilija Šandor CRO M 28/07/2009 Ponikve 26.3.2026.

TOP16380 Leon Topolčić CRO M 07/08/2012 Ponikve 22.6.2024.

VIN41644 Dora Vincek CRO Ž 24/01/2014 Ponikve 19.3.2026.

VOL50531 Patrick Voljavec CRO M 06/01/2010 Ponikve 15.6.2026.

BAL78631 David Balog CRO M 04/08/2014 Požega 8.11.2024.

BAR37490 Ivan Barišić CRO M 11/07/1986 Požega 10.10.2025.

BIB53512 Noa Biberović CRO M 19/11/2016 Požega 29.11.2025.

BLA95542 Lucija Blažičević CRO Ž 1/12/2014 Požega 17.12.2025.

DRE69340 Nikola Drežnjak CRO M 30/12/1997 Požega 10.10.2025.

FRI82550 Darko Fridl CRO M 06/10/1982 Požega 10.10.2025.

GRB50883 Lucija Grbeš CRO Ž 17/01/2013 Požega 19.2.2026.

HRU13779 Marko Hruška CRO M 18/04/1983 Požega 10.10.2025.

IVA37739 Korina Ivanković CRO Ž 25/08/2015 Požega 5.3.2026.

JAK64292 Nino Jakobović CRO M 01/10/1986 Požega 10.10.2025.

JAK71617 Matej Jakovljević CRO M 19/04/2013 Požega 15.3.2026.

KOS44823 Emanuel Kosina CRO M 21/09/2013 Požega 18.12.2025.

KRI15553 Sara Kristek CRO Ž 11/04/2015 Požega 29.11.2025.

MAN92353 Anica Manović CRO Ž 29/05/2014 Požega 25.9.2025.

MAR19734 Valentin Martinović CRO M 22/02/1994 Požega 10.10.2025.

MLA93545 Marko Mlakar CRO M 17/11/2013 Požega 11.12.2025.

PIL72697 Antonio Pilon CRO M 27/12/1998 Požega 10.10.2025.

POP94165 Petar Popović CRO M 19/04/2016 Požega 23.11.2025.

PRP84104 Luciana Prpić CRO Ž 30/08/2014 Požega 6.11.2025.

SAM21925 Vito Samardžija CRO M 11/07/2013 Požega 2.11.2025.

SOL50941 Erika Soldo CRO Ž 23/09/2014 Požega 29.10.2025.

SOL78957 Josip Solić CRO M 12/10/1997 Požega 10.10.2025.

STA10660 Andrija Štancl CRO M 25/05/2013 Požega 17.12.2025.

BAJ72696 Andrej Bajić CRO M 28/03/1991 Prečko 9.1.2026.

CET82025 Vita Cetina CRO Ž 29/07/2008 Prečko 17.10.2025.

DOB32244 Lovro Dobrović CRO M 05/01/2001 Prečko 7.11.2025.

DUB29064 Filip Dubovečak CRO M 25/01/2005 Prečko 8.7.2025.

DUB50897 Jakov Dubovečak CRO M 04/05/2008 Prečko 8.7.2025.

FUT71222 Dora Futivić CRO Ž 05/12/2006 Prečko 27.11.2024.

FUT71617 Ivan Futivić CRO M 29/07/2009 Prečko 25.5.2026.

FUT98926 Luka Futivić CRO M 21/03/2016 Prečko 16.4.2026.

GOL39770 Niko Golec CRO M 15/10/2005 Prečko 15.11.2025.

HEN95432 Bruno Hendrih CRO M 04/03/2015 Prečko 28.2.2026.

JOV51746 Marko Jovetić SRB M 12/07/1981 Prečko 26.10.2024.

JOV98565 Maša Jovetić CRO Ž 14/11/2013 Prečko 4.12.2025.

JUR72132 Lana Jurić CRO Ž 04/01/2016 Prečko 5.6.2024.

JUR53297 Luka Jurić CRO M 09/01/2012 Prečko 5.5.2026.



KAJ91622 Gabrijel Kajić CRO M 21/05/2002 Prečko 9.7.2026.

KOP10498 Nika Kopjar CRO Ž 09/10/2015 Prečko 1.6.2026.

KOR03410 Marija Kordić CRO Ž 06/04/2011 Prečko 6.4.2026.

KOS12779 Leon Kos CRO M 20/06/2000 Prečko 30.10.2025.

KOS93688 Jan Kos CRO M 20/06/2000 Prečko 8.7.2026.

KRA01843 Franko Krajnović CRO M 04/02/2010 Prečko 15.11.2025.

MLI49586 Janko Mlinar CRO M 15/09/2000 Prečko 7.11.2025.

MRV56715 Luka Mrvelj CRO M 15/12/2013 Prečko 5.12.2025.

PRE52816 Luka Previšić CRO M 27/10/2015 Prečko 25.5.2026.

RIZ17319 Filip Rizvan CRO M 22/08/1998 Prečko 9.7.2025.

RUN30220 Marin Runje CRO M 02/02/2010 Prečko 17.12.2024.

RUN46569 Tea Runje CRO Ž 12/06/2008 Prečko 3.12.2025.

SER32212 Ivan Šerbedžija CRO M 22/06/2009 Prečko 10.4.2026.

SOS06253 Lucija Šoštarić CRO Ž 31/05/2015 Prečko 4.5.2026.

SPO23924 Ira Spoja CRO Ž 11/03/2016 Prečko 1.3.2026.

STA68606 Domagoj Štabek CRO M 20/07/2004 Prečko 8.11.2025.

STO40213 Sara Stojanović CRO Ž 18/04/2006 Prečko 23.6.2026.

SUL74305 Jakov Šuler CRO M 13/10/1999 Prečko 9.7.2025.

KRI64341 Jan Krivec CRO M 02/06/2013 Pregrada 28.2.2026.

TOM44133 Marcel Tomašinjak CRO M 12/12/2013 Pregrada 2.6.2026.

FUS04491 Deni Fuš CRO M 20/11/2016 Prelog 2.2.2026.

ARA95033 Dora Arapović CRO Ž 23/11/2011 Pro 2000 19.2.2026.

ARA04381 Ena Arapović CRO Ž 13/11/2013 Pro 2000 19.2.2026.

BIS69709 Goa Bisaki Burlovic CRO Ž 25/06/2012 Pro 2000 10.10.2025.

CIB21124 Karlo Ćibarić CRO M 07/04/2011 Pro 2000 26.3.2026.

FAB09245 Oliver Fable CRO M 26/02/2015 Pro 2000 14.5.2026.

JUR36486 Luis Juričić CRO M 18/07/2011 Pro 2000 24.3.2026.

JUS90788 Amanda Lovise Juss CRO Ž 22/10/2013 Pro 2000 26.2.2026.

SAL10127 Marko Salković CRO M 03/08/2007 Pro 2000 3.9.2025.

SKE28822 Ema Šker CRO Ž 09/09/2013 Pro 2000 6.4.2026.

VOZ65587 Jakov Vozila CRO M 26/09/2012 Pro 2000 20.4.2026.

BAB65668 Adrian Babić CRO M 06/02/2014 Pula 26.2.2026.

DVO17086 Noa Dvoršek CRO M 09/06/2009 Pula 12.2.2026.

FLO16514 Nikola Floreano CRO M 09/08/2009 Pula 22.11.2025.

MAL67588 Matej Malčić CRO M 29/07/2011 Pula 22.2.2026.

MAR08675 Ariu Marić Modrušan CRO M 19/01/2008 Pula 12.7.2026.

SEG41415 Lea Šegota CRO Ž 07/10/2012 Pula 22.1.2026.

SEG80208 Loren Šegota CRO M 05/12/2016 Pula 22.1.2026.

BAN34107 Dominik Banović CRO M 02/04/2007 PULA PRO 11.12.2025.

KAJ67367 Karlo Kajin CRO M 28/10/1999 PULA PRO 12.7.2026.

LAV32486 Mikhail Lavrentev RUS M 15/09/2011 PULA PRO 22.2.2026.

MIL67525 Lovro Milat CRO M 15/09/2008 PULA PRO 27.12.2025.

PUT62551 Timothy Putinja CRO M 01/09/2010 PULA PRO 11.12.2025.

ZMA35455 Deni Žmak CRO M 27/05/1989 PULA PRO 2.12.2025.

ZMA68076 Stella Mia Žmak CRO Ž 24/02/2018 PULA PRO 19.12.2024.

ZMA98532 Tian Žmak CRO M 28/10/2016 PULA PRO 9.10.2025.

DEB26601 Vita Debeljak CRO Ž 12/08/2013 Purger 3.3.2026.

JAK00018 Lana Jakara CRO Ž 28/04/2010 Purger 18.3.2026.

JAK84917 Leona Jakara CRO Ž 14/09/2011 Purger 18.3.2026.

MIL70096 Martin Miljanović CRO M 04/01/2012 Purger 1.3.2026.

BAZ50377 Bojan Baznik CRO M 18/07/1981 Rabac 3.9.2025.

BAZ38759 Luka Baznik CRO M 08/11/2014 Rabac 22.2.2026.

BIL64203 Ameli Biletić CRO Ž 20/06/2009 Rabac 22.2.2026.

DZA25550 Lora Džafić CRO Ž 09/04/2013 Rabac 22.2.2026.

GAI28524 Ivano Giannini CRO M 27/03/2014 Rabac 22.2.2026.

GLA15821 Natali Glavičić CRO Ž 27/06/2013 Rabac 22.2.2026.

GRE67760 Aleksander Grešak SLO M 04/06/1990 Rabac 3.9.2025.

HRV82893 Viktoria Hrvatin CRO Ž 28/02/2009 Rabac 22.2.2026.

ILI84909 Aleksandra Ilić CRO Ž 31/01/2013 Rabac 22.2.2026.

JUR95355 Marko Juričić CRO M 20/04/1994 Rabac 3.9.2025.

LIC56338 Roko Licul CRO M 17/09/2012 Rabac 22.2.2026.

MAR62841 Alessio Martinello CRO M 10/03/2011 Rabac 22.2.2026.

MIL65917 Ivona Miletić CRO Ž 10/01/2013 Rabac 22.2.2026.

MIL13140 Maria Miletić CRO Ž 04/09/2015 Rabac 22.2.2026.

SET70606 Emil Šetić CRO M 10/02/1989 Rabac 3.9.2025.

SET32156 Filip Šetić CRO M 10/02/1989 Rabac 3.9.2025.

SKO55050 Luna Škopac CRO Ž 27/12/2013 Rabac 22.2.2026.

STA77076 Emili Stanić CRO Ž 17/05/2010 Rabac 22.2.2026.

TEN98717 Zoi Tenčić CRO Ž 04/05/2010 Rabac 22.2.2026.

VUL54794 Marko Vuletović CRO M 25/03/1976 Rabac 3.9.2025.

VUL23638 Nina Vuletović CRO Ž 11/07/2015 Rabac 22.2.2026.

ZUP22403 Lucija Zupičić CRO Ž 07/02/2007 Rabac 22.2.2026.

CUL61259 Tihomir Culjak CRO M 15/08/1983 Radnik Križevci 2.10.2025.

GRE50794 Hrvoje Gregurek CRO M 13/09/1990 Radnik Križevci 7.11.2025.

HER75838 Matija Hermanović CRO M 17/11/1984 Radnik Križevci 28.11.2025.

KUZ13715 Hrvoje Kuzel CRO M 23/10/1975 Radnik Križevci 7.11.2025.

LJU55854 Vedran Ljubičić CRO M 23/01/1991 Radnik Križevci 6.11.2025.

MJA75214 Mihael Majhen CRO M 29/10/1995 Radnik Križevci 30.10.2025.

MIK85069 Roberto Miković CRO M 16/07/1994 Radnik Križevci 2.11.2025.

PAV07622 Vito Pavliček CRO M 18/05/2013 Radnik Križevci 8.6.2026.

PIZ53865 Kristijan Pižir CRO M 03/02/1989 Radnik Križevci 24.10.2025.

PLA45796 Melani Plavec CRO Ž 22/06/2014 Radnik Križevci 18.6.2026.

SAL20582 Antonio Salopek CRO M 30/01/1987 Radnik Križevci 29.10.2025.

VEC12807 Dario Večerić CRO M 20/09/1985 Radnik Križevci 6.11.2025.

CAR97469 Polina Car CRO Ž 15/02/2013 Ragusa 2.3.2026.

JUR93379 Josip Jurković CRO M 15/09/2013 Ragusa 4.10.2025.

NIZ94385 Mirko Borna Nižić CRO M 25/10/1993 Ragusa 30.10.2025.

PER47772 Oxana Perić CRO Ž 05/02/2014 Ragusa 10.9.2025.



RUS26576 Mara Ruso CRO Ž 23/10/2014 Ragusa 3.3.2026.

SAR53910 Lucija Šare CRO Ž 10/12/2012 Ragusa 1.4.2026.

SUL34196 Natalija Sulaver BIH Ž 03/04/2013 Ragusa 23.6.2026.

TUM37276 Kristian Tumbas Kajgo CRO M 08/12/2005 Ragusa 29.11.2025.

ZOV87738 Lea Zovko CRO Ž 30/04/2012 Ragusa 22.3.2026.

ZOV19393 Rafaela Zovko CRO Ž 04/04/2014 Ragusa 22.3.2026.

SUC92493 Kata Sučić CRO Ž 19/02/2010 Resnik 20.2.2026.

HAB30219 Bruna Habuš CRO Ž 13/06/2010 Rudeš 9.7.2026.

BAG69370 Niko Bagarić CRO M 27/01/2001 Rukavac 18.12.2024.

BLE85123 Rowen Blečić CRO M 27/06/2008 Rukavac 2.12.2020.

BUD16625 Emma Budaj CRO Ž 07/07/2011 Rukavac 8.3.2026.

COL33610 Enna Čolak CRO Ž 03/01/2014 Rukavac 9.7.2025.

FRL77380 Dragan Frlan CRO M 23/01/1978 Rukavac 8.6.2023.

HOR62801 Slaven Horvat CRO M 04/03/2015 Rukavac 27.6.2024.

HRZ32829 Adrijan Hržić CRO M 21/02/2002 Rukavac 27.1.2022.

HRZ39855 Vilim Hržić CRO M 16/04/2008 Rukavac

KRI48066 Makar Krivoshchekov RUS M 01/01/2006 Rukavac

LIN93022 Marko Linić CRO M 16/01/2008 Rukavac 27.1.2022.

LJU41193 Matias Ljubičić CRO M 17/10/2013 Rukavac 13.9.2023.

LUK73357 Mateo Luković CRO M 14/06/2013 Rukavac

MAN40249 Dražen Manestar CRO M 13/10/1989 Rukavac 21.12.2024.

MAR38847 Patrik Marot CRO M 26/04/2015 Rukavac 30.9.2025.

MIL85487 Lukas Miljković CRO M 08/08/2011 Rukavac 5.6.2023.

MIR55592 Luka Mirković CRO M 14/10/1983 Rukavac 21.10.2024.

MLI31203 Teo Mlinarić CRO M 07/10/2013 Rukavac 17.6.2026.

PER41287 Damir Peranović CRO M 13/08/1981 Rukavac 9.6.2023.

POS90071 Melani Pošćić CRO Ž 12/12/2016 Rukavac 28.10.2025.

POS57645 Monika Pošćić CRO Ž 27/03/2014 Rukavac 15.3.2026.

PUH38226 Chiara Puhalj CRO Ž 05/06/2014 Rukavac 10.4.2026.

RAN56545 Leonardo Randisi CRO M 16/12/2011 Rukavac 1.3.2026.

RON65661 Leticija Rončević CRO Ž 19/05/2012 Rukavac 15.6.2026.

ROS95328 Marin Rosović CRO M 03/05/1981 Rukavac

SEL39468 Matija Selak CRO M 01/01/2017 Rukavac 11.5.2025.

SEP06156 Lucas Šepić CRO M 22/06/2017 Rukavac 25.10.2025.

SEP87297 Marko Šepić CRO M 15/01/1981 Rukavac 18.12.2024.

ZIC73393 Ivano Žic CRO M 04/08/2015 Rukavac 14.5.2026.

ZIC10778 Lukas Žic CRO M 30/05/2013 Rukavac 14.5.2026.

AND62725 Nera Andrejaš SLO Ž 17/09/2011 Samobor 1890 29.8.2024.

BAK22529 Fran Baković CRO M 09/10/2001 Samobor 1890 17.10.2025.

BAK56853 Tin Baković CRO M 20/10/1999 Samobor 1890 7.7.2026.

BAS36699 Nikola Bašić CRO M 13/10/2001 Samobor 1890 16.11.2025.

BAS28187 Mihovil Bastijančić CRO M 08/01/1984 Samobor 1890 2.11.2025.

BAS52947 Robert Bastijančić CRO M 06/04/2015 Samobor 1890 9.10.2025.

BED27719 Luka Bednaršek CRO M 18/02/1984 Samobor 1890 2.11.2025.

BED69517 Marko Bednaršek CRO M 18/02/1984 Samobor 1890

BIG00516 Viktor Biga CRO M 13/09/2013 Samobor 1890

BOS80901 Bruno Bošković Belanić CRO M 23/10/2011 Samobor 1890 16.3.2026.

BRA69949 Tin Bratković CRO M 04/02/2006 Samobor 1890 22.10.2024.

CUB11317 Taša Čubrilo CRO Ž 05/11/2007 Samobor 1890 8.4.2026.

CVE73305 Boris Cvetković CRO M 16/06/1979 Samobor 1890 6.11.2025.

DEK78913 Roko Dekalić CRO M 08/11/2007 Samobor 1890 29.9.2022.

DIR78420 Ivona Dirnbek SLO Ž 09/08/2012 Samobor 1890 13.4.2026.

DIR92873 Karin Dirnbek SLO Ž 08/08/2006 Samobor 1890 11.3.2025.

DZU18421 Damir Džumhur BIH M 20/05/1992 Samobor 1890 19.12.2020.

GLA74227 Roko Glasnović CRO M 18/06/1997 Samobor 1890 18.9.2025.

GOR43082 Laura Gorup CRO Ž 17/02/2013 Samobor 1890 8.3.2026.

GOR53986 Siniša Gorup CRO M 03/06/1975 Samobor 1890 25.9.2025.

HRV93854 Miro Hrvatin CRO M 23/07/1979 Samobor 1890

HUD66432 Domagoj Hudić CRO M 28/07/1987 Samobor 1890 6.11.2025.

JOS52270 Luka Josipović CRO M 25/12/2014 Samobor 1890 7.4.2026.

JOV48912 Sunčica Jovanovac CRO Ž 24/01/2016 Samobor 1890 16.3.2026.

JUR88958 Helen Juraj CRO Ž 28/04/2010 Samobor 1890 3.3.2026.

JUR20263 Leona Juraj CRO Ž 16/07/2008 Samobor 1890 3.3.2026.

JUR62258 Alisa Ema Jurjević CRO Ž 31/03/2009 Samobor 1890 2.3.2026.

JUR71350 Jan Jurković CRO M 19/06/2014 Samobor 1890 1.3.2026.

KLE16993 Teo Kleščić CRO M 01/03/2015 Samobor 1890 25.2.2026.

KOD89409 Juraj Kodrić CRO M 08/11/2010 Samobor 1890 29.9.2026.

KOK07360 Aleksandro Kokolić CRO M 10/02/1984 Samobor 1890 9.10.2025.

KOL02901 Lara Kolarić CRO Ž 04/03/2012 Samobor 1890

KOM84501 Dilan Komočar SLO M 19/07/2012 Samobor 1890 29.8.2024.

KOR40923 Franka Kordiš CRO Ž 30/08/2013 Samobor 1890 22.3.2026.

KOS90343 David Kostanjšek CRO M 11/09/2012 Samobor 1890 27.2.2026.

KOV04078 Damir Kovačić CRO M 15/12/1972 Samobor 1890 19.12.2024.

KOV60084 Vita Kovačić CRO Ž 26/05/2015 Samobor 1890 9.6.2026.

KRA43837 Tomislav Kranjčec CRO M 04/05/1986 Samobor 1890 25.10.2025.

MAJ66804 Lovro Majcan CRO M 16/10/2004 Samobor 1890 3.10.2025.

MAR42621 Filip Marić CRO M 19/09/1998 Samobor 1890 15.7.2026.

MAR25491 Miriam Marton Mihaldinec CRO Ž 22/10/2014 Samobor 1890 3.8.2025.

MAT36428 Lucija Matanović CRO Ž 17/06/2016 Samobor 1890

MAT27144 Meri Matijašević CRO Ž 09/03/2016 Samobor 1890 10.9.2025.

MAV56479 Franko Mavračić CRO M 17/12/2011 Samobor 1890 3.4.2026.

MIH93479 Goran Mihalinec CRO M 19/07/1983 Samobor 1890

MIT57458 Fran Mitrović CRO M 24/07/2003 Samobor 1890 15.11.2024.

MLA70629 Mislav Mlakar CRO M 28/04/1992 Samobor 1890 11.10.2024.

NEN41061 Ivano Nenadić CRO M 13/05/2007 Samobor 1890 25.9.2025.

PAL82590 Eva Palčić CRO Ž 29/05/2013 Samobor 1890 1.3.2026.

PAL53342 Noa Palčić CRO M 12/01/2009 Samobor 1890 1.3.2026.

PET45312 Vito Petrac CRO M 16/10/2015 Samobor 1890 25.2.2026.



POL85649 Miro Poljak CRO M 23/01/1975 Samobor 1890 5.10.2023.

RAD45479 Ozren Rađenović - Fijan CRO M 02/01/1980 Samobor 1890 6.11.2025.

RAD75669 Vinka Radovanić CRO Ž 06/01/2016 Samobor 1890

RIB65626 Luce Ribarić CRO Ž 29/04/2011 Samobor 1890 11.12.2025.

ROS33529 Franka Roščak CRO Ž 27/11/2013 Samobor 1890 8.4.2026.

ROS72591 Leon Roščak CRO M 24/11/2009 Samobor 1890 16.3.2026.

SAB34804 Ivan Sabanov CRO M 25/06/1992 Samobor 1890 25.10.2025.

SAM81180 Ninoslav Samac CRO M 21/04/1968 Samobor 1890 9.10.2025.

SAN89865 Antonio Šančić CRO M 23/11/1988 Samobor 1890 23.10.2025.

SAN63766 Maks Šančić CRO M 27/05/2015 Samobor 1890

SER02340 Domagoj Serdar CRO M 26/02/2010 Samobor 1890 14.3.2023.

SKU81795 Franko Škugor CRO M 20/09/1987 Samobor 1890 22.10.2022.

SMO39167 Tobias Maximilian Smoliner AUT M 12/06/2002 Samobor 1890 26.10.2024.

SPI72527 David Špiler SLO M 02/01/1983 Samobor 1890 30.10.2025.

SPO22236 Emma Špoljar CRO Ž 01/03/2010 Samobor 1890 13.2.2026.

STU47045 Juraj Stuburić CRO M 18/09/1991 Samobor 1890 26.10.2024.

SUS98005 Mila Sušac CRO Ž 12/08/2014 Samobor 1890 6.3.2026.

VEL98971 Liam Veličevič SLO M 26/06/2014 Samobor 1890 13.4.2026.

VUK17516 Andrija Vukadin CRO M 25/11/1969 Samobor 1890 2.11.2025.

VUK46044 Vilim Vukelić CRO M 12/07/2008 Samobor 1890 18.12.2025.

ZEM44748 Grega Žemlja SLO M 29/09/1986 Samobor 1890 18.11.2023.

ZOR71552 Gašper Zorčić SLO M 20/02/2013 Samobor 1890 16.3.2026.

BIE81540 Buga Bielen CRO Ž 29/12/2011 San - Spin 24.3.2026.

SLA21649 Tia Sladaković CRO Ž 22/09/2014 Smrikve 1957 5.9.2025.

AJD75986 Duje Ajduković CRO M 05/02/2001 Split 1950 29.11.2025.

ANI73537 Ivan Anić CRO M 19/07/2011 Split 1950 28.4.2026.

BAZ61682 Matej Bazina CRO M 28/04/2017 Split 1950 19.3.2026.

BOD63810 Filipa Bodrožić CRO Ž 26/02/2011 Split 1950 9.6.2026.

BUD91501 Dario Budiša CRO M 27/06/2014 Split 1950 27.2.2026.

BUM58813 Nika Bumbak CRO Ž 25/11/2008 Split 1950 6.12.2025.

CAT11742 Ana Čatipović CRO Ž 02/05/2015 Split 1950 7.7.2026.

CEL61187 Pero Čelan CRO M 11/11/2011 Split 1950 4.3.2026.

COR46809 Borna Ćorić CRO M 14/11/1996 Split 1950 18.10.2013.

CUK79921 Dominik Čukušić CRO M 26/10/2011 Split 1950 19.6.2026.

CUL58493 Sofija Čuljak CRO Ž 01/06/2016 Split 1950 25.5.2026.

CUR55231 Krešimir Ćurković CRO M 18/03/2009 Split 1950 5.7.2026.

DEL64280 Luka Delaš CRO M 01/11/2014 Split 1950 10.3.2026.

DEM45924 Gabriela Demo CRO Ž 09/01/2014 Split 1950 1.3.2026.

DIP93406 Ivan Đipalo CRO M 16/01/2011 Split 1950 13.5.2026.

DON48766 Marla Đondić CRO Ž 06/11/2015 Split 1950 19.6.2026.

DRA56422 Duje Drača CRO M 19/07/2010 Split 1950 22.6.2026.

DRA72830 Mariana Dražić CRO Ž 08/01/1995 Split 1950 12.7.2026.

DZI51181 Stella Džinkić CRO Ž 06/06/2014 Split 1950 25.5.2026.

ETE41297 Adriana Eterović CRO Ž 25/10/2011 Split 1950 7.5.2026.

FUR99489 Vito Furčić CRO M 12/12/2010 Split 1950 4.4.2025.

GAS61096 Maksimilijan Gašparić CRO M 09/01/2017 Split 1950 29.4.2026.

GUE54630 Lavinia Guerresco ITA Ž 07/04/2008 Split 1950 3.3.2026.

HOD20492 Asja Hodžić BIH Ž 24/09/2014 Split 1950 14.4.2026.

JEL30871 Marina Jelaska CRO Ž 05/03/2009 Split 1950 2.6.2026.

JEL63495 Natali Jelenić CRO Ž 16/07/2009 Split 1950 7.3.2024.

JEL49787 Patricia Jelenić CRO Ž 16/07/2009 Split 1950 7.3.2024.

JUR04393 Roko Jurković CRO M 29/03/2012 Split 1950 28.5.2026.

KAJ21569 Lorenca Kajtazi CRO Ž 01/08/2007 Split 1950 25.5.2025.

KAR31402 Bruna Karadža CRO Ž 06/12/2010 Split 1950 22.3.2026.

KEK17368 Antea Kekez CRO Ž 27/05/2014 Split 1950 17.3.2026.

KOJ97822 Marija Kojundžić CRO Ž 05/03/2015 Split 1950 29.4.2026.

KOV18524 Anna Kovačević CRO Ž 09/06/2014 Split 1950 1.3.2026.

KRA53553 Loran Kranjac CRO M 15/10/2011 Split 1950 19.2.2026.

KRA87436 Mihael Kranjac CRO M 17/08/2010 Split 1950 19.2.2026.

KUK57527 Nikola Kukoč CRO M 20/06/2010 Split 1950 21.5.2026.

KUL57047 Ema Kulaš CRO Ž 01/05/2011 Split 1950 11.2.2026.

KVE26826 David Kvesić CRO M 18/08/2014 Split 1950 22.1.2026.

MAR68359 Petra Marčinko CRO Ž 04/12/2005 Split 1950 26.12.2025.

MAR34659 Dario Mardešić CRO M 27/03/2007 Split 1950 12.7.2026.

MAR30502 Ivan Markovina CRO M 16/06/2012 Split 1950 19.2.2026.

MIL25442 Marija Milat CRO Ž 09/01/2013 Split 1950 7.4.2026.

MIS41081 Josipa Misir CRO Ž 02/09/2011 Split 1950 30.3.2026.

ORT20474 Zita Ortner CRO Ž 02/11/2014 Split 1950 20.5.2026.

PAP83130 Lucian Papak CRO M 13/12/2009 Split 1950 12.7.2026.

PAR36735 Petra Paradžik CRO Ž 23/08/2015 Split 1950 15.3.2026.

PRA23410 Lidija Gloria Pranić CRO Ž 07/05/2012 Split 1950 12.7.2026.

PRA01914 Ivan Pranić CRO M 02/05/2010 Split 1950 12.7.2026.

REB89467 Nikola Rebić CRO M 14/11/2013 Split 1950 21.5.2026.

REL10184 Toma Relata CRO M 08/09/2012 Split 1950 19.2.2026.

SAR42523 Lorena Šarić CRO Ž 04/03/2016 Split 1950 7.2.2026.

SAR06567 Tara Šarić CRO Ž 04/03/2016 Split 1950 7.2.2026.

SER94767 Lara Šerić CRO Ž 29/08/2008 Split 1950 8.6.2026.

SRS79099 Bruna Sršen CRO Ž 16/06/2016 Split 1950 23.4.2026.

STI13774 Ana Stipaničev CRO Ž 13/12/2012 Split 1950 24.3.2026.

STI90928 Lucija Stipišić CRO Ž 08/02/2015 Split 1950 4.4.2025.

SUC53460 Frano Sučić CRO M 02/10/2007 Split 1950 7.7.2026.

SVE89692 Emil Šverko CRO M 22/07/2011 Split 1950 27.5.2026.

SVE20561 Iva Šverko CRO Ž 20/02/2009 Split 1950 27.5.2026.

SVE61075 Sara Svetac CRO Ž 28/10/2004 Split 1950 6.12.2025.

TIC55666 Bruna Tičić CRO Ž 23/03/2016 Split 1950 10.3.2026.

TOK14414 Korina Tokić CRO Ž 22/03/2014 Split 1950 31.1.2026.

TRB46007 Marta Trbuhović CRO Ž 10/02/2014 Split 1950 24.5.2026.

TRO92061 Gabriela Troskot CRO Ž 05/07/2014 Split 1950 15.6.2026.



TVR05282 Lana Tvrdić CRO Ž 09/11/2013 Split 1950 13.2.2026.

VAJ19669 Lucija Vajić CRO Ž 25/08/2012 Split 1950 4.2.2026.

VRD88678 Katarina Vrdoljak CRO Ž 25/12/2014 Split 1950 24.5.2026.

VRV94323 Zara Vrvilo CRO Ž 20/03/2016 Split 1950 18.3.2026.

VUK42996 Josipa Vukman CRO Ž 31/07/2014 Split 1950 17.6.2026.

WUR61278 Tara Würth CRO Ž 30/09/2002 Split 1950 16.12.2025.

YAS50949 Artur Yashkir UKR M 09/02/2013 Split 1950 5.5.2026.

ZAH72978 Roko Zahirović CRO M 11/05/2009 Split 1950 3.3.2026.

ZEL76330 Mia Zeljko CRO Ž 22/09/2013 Split 1950 10.5.2026.

DIT95265 Dominik Ditler CRO M 08/08/2016 Šubićevac 19.6.2026.

KNE11192 Klara Isabella Knežević CRO Ž 13/11/2012 Šubićevac 8.7.2026.

STI11339 Bepo Štimac CRO M 01/11/2013 Šubićevac 26.2.2026.

ZOR49720 Lara Meri Zorčić CRO Ž 17/03/2014 Šubićevac 28.5.2026.

DRO81729 Ana Dropuljić CRO Ž 19/01/2015 Sunny 9.6.2026.

DRO74694 Laura Dropuljić CRO Ž 17/01/2010 Sunny 9.6.2026.

FIL09598 Nina Filić CRO Ž 08/05/2014 Sunny 9.6.2026.

PUL65766 Gabriel Pulić CRO M 12/03/2014 Sunny 9.6.2026.

CUK09909 Noa Ćuk CRO M 03/08/2014 Terra 19.6.2026.

HER19571 Tia Herceg CRO Ž 04/05/2014 Terra 11.1.2026.

ZEP51593 Miriam Žepić CRO Ž 07/08/2015 Terra 17.3.2026.

ABD48763 Eva Abdurakhmanova CRO Ž 06/05/2013 Top Spin 18.2.2026.

AND07148 Lucija Andrijanić CRO Ž 15/12/2012 Top Spin 29.3.2026.

BAB86022 Leon Babić Brajko CRO M 12/01/2004 Top Spin 29.10.2025.

BEU00000 Lukas Beusan CRO M 06/05/2015 Top Spin 16.3.2026.

BUL25703 Veronika Bulaku CRO Ž 29/08/2007 Top Spin 9.7.2026.

DER48465 Ivan Zvonko Derjanović CRO M 09/06/2016 Top Spin 8.3.2026.

DOM85091 Viktor Domić CRO M 21/11/2011 Top Spin 13.2.2025.

ERC40420 Marko Erceg CRO M 05/11/2009 Top Spin 5.6.2026.

FER46460 Katja Ferderber CRO Ž 03/10/2015 Top Spin 12.3.2026.

HAD18605 Dorotea Hadžić CRO Ž 14/06/2013 Top Spin 26.5.2026.

HOR68013 Tara Horvat CRO Ž 22/05/2013 Top Spin 18.3.2026.

HOR17385 Tobias Horvat CRO M 05/07/2016 Top Spin 25.3.2026.

HOR29522 Vito Horvat CRO M 28/12/2003 Top Spin 13.7.2025.

HOR14205 Roko Horvat CRO M 30/03/2001 Top Spin 14.11.2025.

HRG21372 Nika Hrgović CRO Ž 04/04/2017 Top Spin 8.3.2026.

IVA65092 Maria Ivanković CRO Ž 28/11/2006 Top Spin 27.11.2025.

JAN16361 Daniel Jančić CRO M 24/04/2004 Top Spin 22.11.2025.

JAN99518 Lara Janković CRO Ž 11/01/2014 Top Spin 16.3.2025.

JOZ78800 Ariana Jozak CRO Ž 07/08/2015 Top Spin 9.4.2026.

JUR84312 Lukas Jurenec CRO M 30/12/2015 Top Spin 5.12.2025.

KAR45864 Ivo Karlović CRO M 28/02/1979 Top Spin 19.10.2012.

KLJ35474 Noa Kljaić CRO M 18/11/2004 Top Spin 6.12.2025.

KNE81271 Nora Knežević CRO Ž 12/10/2005 Top Spin 2.12.2023.

KNE79091 Jan Knežević CRO M 05/11/2009 Top Spin 27.3.2025.

LAM23356 Lorena Lamešić CRO Ž 12/06/2012 Top Spin 18.6.2026.

MAR77442 Greta Marić CRO Ž 05/06/2002 Top Spin 8.7.2026.

MAR96366 Vid Marić CRO M 21/09/2004 Top Spin 15.11.2025.

MAR70943 Lovro Maričić CRO M 25/09/2006 Top Spin 13.11.2025.

MES42543 Adnan Mešić CRO M 31/12/1984 Top Spin 13.11.2022.

MIK97892 Mak Miković SLO M 15/05/2006 Top Spin 9.3.2025.

MIO08649 Maša Miočević CRO Ž 08/02/2013 Top Spin 10.6.2026.

MIS97714 Mark Mišković CRO M 25/04/2014 Top Spin 3.12.2025.

MIS30997 Filip Mišolić CRO M 08/08/2001 Top Spin 14.11.2025.

MUR68670 Maja Murgić CRO Ž 15/06/2008 Top Spin 13.7.2026.

MUR63354 Nika Murgić CRO Ž 10/04/2013 Top Spin 10.5.2026.

OLI80787 Oleksandra Oliynykova CRO Ž 03/01/2001 Top Spin 5.12.2025.

PEH95099 Mila Pehar CRO Ž 11/07/2014 Top Spin 14.1.2026.

PEH13563 Paula Pehar CRO Ž 14/02/2012 Top Spin 14.1.2026.

PER60265 Bruno Perić CRO M 11/05/1986 Top Spin 29.11.2025.

PET38737 Niko Petrović CRO M 30/08/2014 Top Spin 21.11.2024.

PET35797 Dražen Petrović BIH M 03/11/2002 Top Spin

PET72295 Nika Petrović CRO Ž 12/06/2016 Top Spin 28.5.2026.

RAK50094 Fran Rakonić CRO M 25/01/2006 Top Spin 9.1.2026.

RAS16160 Milana Rašan-Buha CRO Ž 21/07/2009 Top Spin 29.6.2026.

SMI51296 Nella Šmitlehner CRO Ž 28/12/2013 Top Spin 18.12.2025.

TAB40714 Tara Šoć CRO Ž 07/04/2008 Top Spin 4.6.2026.

SOD80537 Ivan Šodan CRO M 09/07/2004 Top Spin 10.12.2025.

STO38616 Lucija Stojić CRO Ž 31/07/2015 Top Spin 19.3.2026.

TOM79389 Niki Tomeljak CRO Ž 25/07/2007 Top Spin 24.6.2026.

TUR17263 Ivano Turk CRO M 01/08/2015 Top Spin 18.3.2026.

VUC68436 Leona Vučemil CRO Ž 08/03/2014 Top Spin 17.3.2025.

VUJ36636 Goran Vujaklija CRO M 16/01/1985 Top Spin 15.11.2025.

VUK07257 Norah Vukotić CRO Ž 27/06/2013 Top Spin 12.3.2026.

ZUN93183 Kristijan Žunec CRO M 29/11/2001 Top Spin 3.6.2026.

BRK12780 Una Brkić Klubička CRO Ž 10/10/2014 Tvin 19.2.2026.

ASE38231 Petar Asentić CRO M 09/08/2011 Tweener 29.3.2026.

BAU47261 Alex Bauer Minkara CRO M 9/7/2008 Tweener 5.3.2026.

BER43385 Jakov Bertić CRO M 12/08/2011 Tweener 21.4.2026.

BUC90655 Mia Bucalić CRO Ž 05/01/2015 Tweener 10.3.2026.

CEN40119 Nola Cencič CRO Ž 18/12/2012 Tweener 30.6.2026.

CRN49157 Lucija Črnjević CRO Ž 08/03/2012 Tweener 23.3.2026.

CUK96501 Ivan Ćuk CRO M 27/08/2014 Tweener 3.3.2026.

FIJ41536 Franko Fijember CRO M 18/10/2012 Tweener 7.7.2026.

FRA88984 Jakov Franković CRO M 13/10/2007 Tweener 12.7.2026.

GAJ44723 Marta Gajić CRO Ž 06/09/2012 Tweener 26.2.2026.

GRU69587 Sven Grubešić CRO M 03/10/2015 Tweener 19.2.2026.

GRU06234 Antonio Grubišić CRO M 06/06/2015 Tweener 26.2.2026.

HEC63356 Mihael Hećimović CRO M 03/09/2012 Tweener 30.3.2026.



HEM67133 Bruno Hemen CRO M 08/07/1996 Tweener 15.11.2025.

HOB64817 Marko Hobolić CRO M 23/01/2013 Tweener 20.11.2025.

JAK23923 Niko Jakšić CRO M 20/12/2014 Tweener 7.4.2026.

KAR55653 Ema Karapetrić CRO Ž 25/01/2012 Tweener 2.4.2026.

KON02811 Dominik Končar CRO M 10/02/2012 Tweener 28.2.2026.

KOE65774 Vita König CRO Ž 01/02/2016 Tweener 4.5.2026.

KOR64217 Lili Kordić CRO Ž 02/08/2008 Tweener 10.3.2026.

KRI98392 Dominik Krišto CRO M 03/10/2014 Tweener 3.4.2026.

LIP45036 Jaan Muhamed Lipovača CRO M 24/05/2012 Tweener 2.3.2026.

MAR07100 Jan Markan CRO M 26/02/2008 Tweener 29.3.2026.

PAL05186 Eva Palatinuš CRO Ž 21/07/2011 Tweener 15.4.2026.

PRE07927 Ariana Prekpalaj CRO Ž 06/05/2014 Tweener 22.3.2026.

RAC37022 Tomislav Wilco Račić CRO M 22/08/2011 Tweener 29.3.2026.

ROH87714 Thomas Rohseano CRO M 16/01/2006 Tweener 13.11.2025.

SIM29056 Iva Šimić CRO Ž 24/01/2012 Tweener 9.3.2026.

SUM00610 Karla Šuman CRO Ž 05/05/2015 Tweener 15.4.2026.

VLA88320 Ivan Vlahović CRO M 17/09/2014 Tweener 22.3.2026.

VRA58244 Laura Vragović CRO Ž 09/04/2014 Tweener 16.3.2026.

VRA18202 Matej Vragović CRO M 09/04/2014 Tweener 16.3.2026.

ZUP48819 Matej Župan CRO M 05/01/1990 Tweener 13.7.2026.

BAN77089 Ivan Banek CRO M 21/05/2010 Varaždin 1181 15.3.2026.

BRO91764 Liam Brodar CRO M 20/05/2013 Varaždin 1181 6.4.2026.

BRO73440 Noel Brodar CRO M 01/01/2011 Varaždin 1181 2.12.2025.

DUR99487 Senna Đuras CRO Ž 15/12/2011 Varaždin 1181 19.3.2026.

HOJ85128 Sara Hojsak CRO Ž 22/05/2013 Varaždin 1181 17.3.2026.

HOR75633 Ivano Horvatin CRO M 21/03/2008 Varaždin 1181 18.10.2025.

HOR93981 Jakov Horvatin CRO M 05/11/2012 Varaždin 1181 1.3.2026.

HUD90664 Ivan Hudika CRO M 17/03/2012 Varaždin 1181 19.6.2026.

LIK42845 Monika Likić CRO Ž 30/03/1992 Varaždin 1181 4.12.2025.

MAR22423 Leona Margetić CRO Ž 10/4/2016 Varaždin 1181 13.2.2026.

MUK30939 Ana Mukić CRO Ž 19/08/2002 Varaždin 1181 9.6.2026.

NOV51819 Jona Novoselec CRO M 04/01/2013 Varaždin 1181 15.9.2024.

VUK55413 Ivana Vuković CRO Ž 26/08/1990 Varaždin 1181 4.12.2025.

BRA74985 Ivan Bračko CRO M 01/03/2009 Varteks 19.2.2026.

BRE37373 Rian Bregović CRO M 26/01/2009 Varteks 19.2.2026.

CUB19536 Vida Čubra CRO Ž 23/06/2013 Varteks 19.2.2026.

FRI80755 Vida Friščić CRO Ž 23/11/2012 Varteks 19.2.2026.

GER48015 Monika Gerbus CRO Ž 26/03/2013 Varteks 19.2.2026.

HUD34822 Josip Hudika CRO M 11/04/2015 Varteks 19.2.2026.

IVA41039 Stjepan Ivanek CRO M 13/11/2004 Varteks 19.2.2026.

JAM73094 Ela Jamnik CRO Ž 29/10/2009 Varteks 19.2.2026.

KRO62640 Ivan Krobot CRO M 05/03/2016 Varteks 19.2.2026.

LIK14423 Lara Likić CRO Ž 10/11/2008 Varteks 19.2.2026.

MAJ79766 Simon Majcen CRO M 11/04/1990 Varteks 19.2.2026.

PLU47043 Hrvoje Plukavec CRO M 13/01/1999 Varteks 19.2.2026.

ROG32601 Lucas Rogina CRO M 10/04/2012 Varteks 19.2.2026.

STA87863 Ema Štajcar CRO Ž 20/05/2013 Varteks 19.2.2026.

STR79177 Pavel Strelec CRO M 13/04/2014 Varteks 19.2.2026.

STR00024 Šimun Strelec CRO M 17/02/2016 Varteks 19.2.2026.

TUD21358 Iva Tuđan CRO Ž 21/03/2011 Varteks 19.2.2026.

ZLA83597 Teodor Zlatar CRO M 19/01/2002 Varteks 19.2.2026.

BAU33104 Klara Baumschabel CRO Ž 25/04/2016 Vinkovci 27.9.2025.

CIC26014 Matea Čiča CRO Ž 05/05/2010 Vinkovci 22.6.2026.

DUJ35365 Ivano Dujić CRO M 08/06/2013 Vinkovci 25.5.2026.

ERG49639 Juraj Ergotić CRO M 26/11/2008 Vinkovci 4.5.2026.

HAL25928 Emanuel Halužan CRO M 22/12/2014 Vinkovci 3.3.2026.

HAL83317 Rafael Halužan CRO M 09/06/2011 Vinkovci 13.11.2025.

JAM10148 Ana Jaman CRO Ž 23/09/2008 Vinkovci 1.10.2025.

JEL22026 Ante Jelinek CRO M 28/11/2013 Vinkovci 26.2.2026.

JOV31296 Irina Jovanovac CRO Ž 24/02/2015 Vinkovci 19.2.2026.

JOV73300 Monika Jovanovac CRO Ž 18/03/2013 Vinkovci 19.2.2026.

KRA73195 Olivera Kranjčević CRO Ž 24/11/2015 Vinkovci 12.2.2026.

MAR47908 Borna Marić CRO M 05/03/2013 Vinkovci 1.4.2026.

MAT96665 Petra Matijašević CRO Ž 24/01/2016 Vinkovci 27.4.2026.

MEN16309 Ella Menđušić CRO Ž 29/01/2012 Vinkovci 26.2.2026.

NOV46754 Lana Novaković CRO Ž 19/01/2014 Vinkovci 29.4.2026.

NOV65691 Maro Novaković CRO M 24/03/2016 Vinkovci 21.8.2025.

POP57961 Klara Popović CRO Ž 11/10/2017 Vinkovci 11.12.2025.

POP77737 Petra Popović CRO Ž 20/07/2014 Vinkovci 10.5.2026.

ROZ86458 Emanuel Rožić CRO M 01/01/2014 Vinkovci 6.5.2026.

SIM62711 Alina Simunović CRO Ž 30/12/2015 Vinkovci 24.5.2026.

VAJ67295 Jure Vajcl CRO M 06/11/2008 Vinkovci 8.10.2025.

MAR18759 Lara Marenić CRO Ž 05/05/2014 Virovitica 31.1.2026.

JAK64273 Lucija Jakara CRO Ž 04/12/2012 Viži 21.4.2026.

KRA90240 Paula Kranželić CRO Ž 10/09/2014 Viži 18.2.2026.

MAT00190 Tomas Matunec CRO M 17/01/2014 Viži 10.4.2026.

VIZ02595 Tara Vižintin CRO Ž 01/06/2014 Viži 31.1.2026.

CHI95800 Lara Chiavalon CRO Ž 13/12/2008 Vodnjan-Dignano 2.11.2024.

PEK44637 Bruna Pekeč CRO Ž 30/06/2015 Vrbovsko 8.6.2026.

SUT16147 Antonio Šutej CRO M 19/06/2015 Vrbovsko 3.5.2026.

CVI70225 Ivano Cvitković CRO M 14/01/2013 Vukovar 2.3.2026.

HUT29801 Adrian Hutz CRO M 03/07/1993 Vukovar 11.9.2025.

IVK06939 Aleksej Ivković CRO M 31/12/2013 Vukovar 2.3.2026.

KAR31642 Nikola Karapandža CRO M 29/02/1992 Vukovar 5.11.2023.

KRN11265 Stefan Krnjajić CRO M 17/10/1997 Vukovar 14.9.2025.

MAJ81495 Emilija Majstorović CRO Ž 20/12/2014 Vukovar 9.12.2025.

NOV94070 Damir Novaković CRO M 24/03/1993 Vukovar 11.9.2025.

PEJ14256 Dražen Pejić CRO M 13/05/1976 Vukovar 14.9.2025.



POP05894 Maša Popović CRO Ž 07/01/2013 Vukovar 14.4.2026.

SOL45411 Domagoj Soldo CRO M 24/08/1990 Vukovar 14.9.2025.

VUK71748 Ante Vuković CRO M 04/05/2002 Vukovar 14.9.2025.

ZAN80444 Lovro Žanić CRO M 06/10/2012 Vukovar 2.3.2026.

ZIV95111 Bojan Živković CRO M 21/10/2004 Vukovar 12.9.2025.

BUL43634 Matija Bulović CRO M 01/11/2005 Vulpes 12.7.2026.

DUC56106 Dorotea Dučkić CRO Ž 12/09/2013 Vulpes 8.6.2026.

ERC24760 Ante-Petar Ercegović CRO M 21/06/2003 Vulpes 29.11.2025.

IND19978 Marko Inđić CRO M 19/01/2001 Vulpes 7.11.2025.

SCH30912 Jan Schmidt CRO M 08/04/2002 Vulpes 13.7.2026.

SKL65688 Alex Michael Sklizović CRO M 04/09/1998 Vulpes 13.7.2025.

VUK83410 Paola Vukoja CRO Ž 05/09/2011 Vulpes 16.6.2026.

RIH68249 Oto Rihtarić CRO M 03/07/1992 Winner Sračinec 12.7.2026.

JUR26614 Tia Jurinec CRO Ž 30/06/2013 Zabok 7.4.2026.

PET43120 Ena Petrač CRO Ž 04/05/2016 Zabok 17.4.2026.

JAD36696 Lucija Jadrijev CRO Ž 16/06/2015 Zadar 08 12.7.2026.

KAR78775 Aleksandra Kardum CRO Ž 22/03/2010 Zadar 08 30.4.2026.

LJO77141 Isabel Ljoka CRO Ž 18/04/2008 Zadar 08 27.11.2025.

LJO51819 Ivona Ljoka CRO Ž 03/07/2011 Zadar 08 9.6.2026.

MOT89490 Leon Motušić CRO M 19/08/2012 Zadar 08 12.3.2026.

MOT56374 Noa Motušić CRO M 26/12/2014 Zadar 08 1.4.2026.

MRV79262 Milla Mrva Skoblar CRO Ž 26/07/2009 Zadar 08 13.7.2026.

SIM42332 Matej Šimičev CRO M 11/04/2016 Zadar 08 12.7.2026.

TOK50949 Noa Tokić CRO M 06/05/2015 Zadar 08 5.3.2026.

BAS82405 Elena Bastaić CRO Ž 10/09/2016 Zagi 11.6.2026.

BIL48481 Lea Bilić CRO Ž 15/10/2005 Zagi 16.7.2024.

BIL43605 Nikol Bilić CRO Ž 22/10/2011 Zagi 4.6.2026.

BOR88669 Toni Borojević Poklečki CRO M 30/06/2012 Zagi 15.4.2026.

CAV59182 Lea Čavrak CRO Ž 10/11/2013 Zagi 1.4.2026.

CIN63135 Nella Cinkuš CRO Ž 28/02/2014 Zagi 30.3.2026.

CRN04661 Kris Crnički CRO M 18/07/2013 Zagi 2.6.2026.

CVR11315 Elena Cvrtila CRO Ž 14/04/2017 Zagi 18.6.2026.

DOB11409 Marta Dobrić CRO Ž 17/10/2008 Zagi 2.3.2026.

ENG79124 David Engelbreht CRO M 19/12/2016 Zagi 30.3.2026.

FET84789 Jana Fett CRO Ž 02/11/1996 Zagi 1.1.2026.

GRB54899 Marko Grbić CRO M 20/11/2009 Zagi 2.4.2026.

GRI61585 Finn Grimson CRO M 09/01/2014 Zagi 25.2.2026.

GRI88274 Kai Grimson CRO M 01/09/2011 Zagi 28.2.2026.

GRI94109 Sasha Grimson CRO M 29/09/2016 Zagi 28.2.2026.

HAD69403 Mark Hadžić CRO M 29/08/2012 Zagi 20.4.2026.

HAD67122 Dario Hadžić CRO M 01/10/2013 Zagi 8.6.2026.

HAD39253 Maks Hadžić CRO M 19/05/2015 Zagi 16.3.2026.

IVK33216 Luna Ivković CRO Ž 03/04/2006 Zagi 29.11.2025.

JAN41092 Lana Janus CRO Ž 08/03/2013 Zagi 9.4.2026.

JER26725 Iva Jerković CRO Ž 27/07/2010 Zagi 5.3.2026.

JER31349 Chiara Jerolimov CRO Ž 04/11/2006 Zagi 23.6.2026.

KOM67625 Marie Komljenović CRO Ž 06/05/2009 Zagi 3.5.2026.

KOS38193 Jelena Kostanić CRO Ž 06/07/1981 Zagi 5.12.2024.

KRA90661 Lucija Kraljević CRO Ž 05/02/2012 Zagi 11.6.2026.

KUL75341 Frane Kulušić Čuzela CRO M 11/10/2015 Zagi 25.5.2026.

KUZ61877 Ena Kuzmić CRO Ž 05/12/2015 Zagi 14.4.2026.

LEH93211 Leni Leho CRO Ž 24/01/2013 Zagi 20.11.2025.

LES44543 Mihaela Les CRO Ž 26/08/2008 Zagi 22.2.2026.

MAG17630 Vito Leni Magić CRO M 22/03/2011 Zagi 2.4.2026.

MAH88707 Nikola Mahnet CRO M 06/05/2016 Zagi 23.3.2026.

MAH91463 Zvonimir Mahnet CRO M 07/09/2014 Zagi 23.3.2026.

MAR52506 Ivan Maraković CRO M 06/11/2009 Zagi 18.2.2026.

MIL48716 Lora Milković CRO Ž 18/06/2012 Zagi 13.6.2026.

MIL63351 Lana Milković CRO Ž 06/11/2007 Zagi 13.6.2026.

MIL20968 Lara Milković CRO Ž 15/03/2017 Zagi 13.6.2026.

MIS75804 Vita Mišković CRO Ž 04/01/2011 Zagi 1.3.2026.

PAV45803 Nika Pavičić CRO Ž 25/12/2014 Zagi 19.6.2026.

PER73700 Toni Perković CRO M 01/01/2017 Zagi 28.2.2026.

PRA30842 Alisa Prakapovich BLR Ž 22/05/2015 Zagi 29.3.2026.

PRO71536 Nika Provlekanov CRO Ž 16/04/2015 Zagi 15.6.2026.

SAN25552 Sophia Isabella Santos CRO Ž 05/06/2010 Zagi 11.6.2026.

SLI87747 Lukas Slivar CRO M 30/08/2006 Zagi 14.9.2025.

SUN92503 Nika Sunara CRO Ž 25/03/2008 Zagi 23.3.2026.

TOM53053 Anđela Tomić CRO Ž 07/03/2013 Zagi 30.3.2026.

TOS70558 Ana Tošić CRO Ž 06/03/2014 Zagi 3.4.2026.

TRE31535 Nikki Trebotić CRO Ž 04/09/2014 Zagi 23.3.2026.

TRK65212 Andrej Trkulja CRO M 09/08/2016 Zagi 2.4.2026.

VID27263 Tara Vidan CRO Ž 07/07/2008 Zagi 5.12.2025.

VRL64851 Fran Vrljić CRO M 25/03/2011 Zagi 18.3.2026.

BAR02849 Mato Bartolić CRO M 15/02/2013 Zagreb 22.3.2026.

BAR08247 Nika Bartolić CRO Ž 01/09/2014 Zagreb 22.3.2026.

BEL57468 Niko Belić CRO M 11/04/2011 Zagreb 20.5.2026.

MIH84342 Mare Mihočević CRO Ž 07/07/2014 Zagreb 20.5.2026.

POS44394 Lota Posavčević CRO Ž 19/11/2014 Zagreb 8.1.2026.

STU62715 Klara Stublić CRO Ž 31/08/2012 Zagreb 23.3.2026.

VAR54608 Borna Vargek CRO M 07/08/2015 Zagreb 5.3.2026.

ZOV02211 Matej Zovko CRO M 12/08/2017 Zagreb 17.4.2026.

ZOV84682 Mihael Zovko CRO M 14/02/2014 Zagreb 2.6.2026.

ZOV11706 Toma Zovko CRO M 25/04/2015 Zagreb 2.6.2026.

JEZ95865 Mark Jezdimirović CRO M 07/11/2012 Zaprešić 5.7.2026.

KOZ71639 Tena Kozlica CRO Ž 10/07/2011 Zaprešić 22.3.2026.

POK25365 Anton Pokupec CRO M 27/12/2011 Zaprešić 1.4.2026.

POS23751 Mia Postružin CRO Ž 24/08/2011 Zaprešić 19.2.2026.

ZDR01911 Mateo Ždravac CRO M 10/05/2013 Zaprešić 20.4.2026.



BAI31145 Kevin Baier SLO M 12/01/2016 Zlatno sunce 18.6.2025.

BRE05788 Sofia Brence CRO Ž 05/10/2015 Zlatno sunce 21.2.2026.

CIN84956 Iva Činić CRO Ž 28/06/2011 Zlatno sunce 28.2.2026.

EER32496 Ema Erlić CRO Ž 30/07/2014 Zlatno sunce 21.2.2026.

ERL74304 Vita Erlić CRO Ž 17/07/2015 Zlatno sunce 28.2.2026.

HAL59101 Jan Halip GER M 12/03/2015 Zlatno sunce

HAL67004 Sophia Halip GER Ž 23/01/2017 Zlatno sunce

JER99917 Dorian Jercog CRO M 29/08/2016 Zlatno sunce 21.2.2026.

JER24928 Nea Jercog CRO Ž 24/09/2009 Zlatno sunce 28.2.2026.

KIN76450 Ida Kindler CRO Ž 03/02/2015 Zlatno sunce 21.2.2026.

MIK98055 Mia Miklić CRO Ž 24/03/2017 Zlatno sunce 27.8.2025.

SCH52416 Mihail Serafim Schäfer CRO M 09/02/2011 Zlatno sunce 21.2.2026.

SRE68562 Oskar Srebernič SLO M 19/03/2016 Zlatno sunce 21.2.2026.


